


COARSE FILTERS



Special Features
Product Code: HT-GH-LX
Frame: Galvanized Steel
Filter Media: Glass Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): G4
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO Coarse 65%
Gasket: -
Bonding Media: -
Protection Mesh: Both Side

Final Pressure Drop: 220 Pa
Max. Temperature: 300°C

Applications
Intake and circulating air filtration in spray and dry
booths.

Advantages
Filter media resisting to temperatures up to 300°C
High degree of dedusting with minimum pressure loss
Economic operation with hiigh dust holding capacity
Compact, rigid construction for rapid installation

PANSET HT
High Temperature Oven Filter

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Energy

60 D

HT-GH-LX-480/480/14 480x480x14 G4 ISO Coarse %55 0,23 840 60 D

HT-GH-LX-240/480/14 240x480x14 G4 ISO Coarse %55 0,11 420

60 DHT-GH-LX-610/610/14 610x610x14 G4 ISO Coarse %55 0,37 1340
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Special Features
Product Code: KF-KM-ZX
Frame: Water Resistant Craft Cardboard
Filter Media: One Side Extend Metal Mesh

Laminated Synthetic Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): G4
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO Coarse 70%
Gasket: Optional
Bonding Media: Glue

Final Pressure Drop: 250 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
Primary filter for air conditioning systems and
used as prefilters before fine filters.

Advantages
Water resistant disposable cardboard frame
Fully supported media laminated onto a wire grid
Economic operation and high filtration surface
High dust holding capacity,low pressure drop
Compact, rigid construction for rapid installation

PANSET KM
Disposable Panel Filter

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 
Drop

(Pa)

Energy

95 D

KF-KM-ZX-495/595/20-G4 495x595x20 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,70 2500 95 D

KF-KM-ZX-289/595/20-G4 289x595x20 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,40 1700

95 D

KF-KM-ZX-495/495/20-G4 495x495x20 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,60 2400 95 D

KF-KM-ZX-595/595/20-G4 595x595x20 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,85 3400

95 DKF-KM-ZX-495/624/20-G4 495x624x20 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,75 3000

60 D

KF-KM-ZX-495/595/45-G4 495x595x45 G4 ISO Coarse %70 1,10 2500 60 D

KF-KM-ZX-289/595/45-G4 289x595x45 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,70 1700

60 D

KF-KM-ZX-495/495/45-G4 495x495x45 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,90 2400 60 D

KF-KM-ZX-595/595/45-G4 595x595x45 G4 ISO Coarse %70 1,40 3400

60 DKF-KM-ZX-495/624/45-G4 495x624x45 G4 ISO Coarse %70 1,20 3000

65 D

KF-KM-ZX-495/595/95-G4 495x595x95 G4 ISO Coarse %70 2,30 3400 65 D

KF-KM-ZX-289/595/95-G4 289x595x95 G4 ISO Coarse %70 1,30 2150

65 D

KF-KM-ZX-495/495/95-G4 495x495x95 G4 ISO Coarse %70 1,90 3000 65 D

KF-KM-ZX-595/595/95-G4 595x595x95 G4 ISO Coarse %70 2,90 4250

65 DKF-KM-ZX-495/624/95-G4 495x624x95 G4 ISO Coarse %70 2,40 3750
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Special Features
Product Code: KF-KC-LX
Frame: Water Resistant Craft Cardboard
Filter Media: Glass Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): G2 / G3
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO Coarse 50% / ISO Coarse 55%
Gasket: Optional
Bonding Media: Hotmelt

Final Pressure Drop: 250 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
Primary filter for air conditioning systems and used
as air intake filters for compressors.

Advantages
Water resistant disposable cardboard frame
Economic operation and high filtration surface
Robust construction for reliable operation
High dust holding capacity,low pressure drop
Compact, rigid construction for rapid installation
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60 D

KF-KC-LX-495/624/96-G4 495x624x96 G4 ISO Coarse %60 0,31 3000 60 D

KF-KC-LX-495/495/96-G4 495x495x96 G4 ISO Coarse %60 0,25 2400

60 D

KF-KC-LX-595/595/96-G4 595x595x96 G4 ISO Coarse %60 0,35 3400 60 D

KF-KC-LX-495/595/96-G4 495x595x96 G4 ISO Coarse %60 0,29 2500

KF-KC-LX-289/595/96-G4 289x595x96 G4 ISO Coarse %60 0,17 1700 60 D

45 D

KF-KC-LX-495/624/48-G3 495x624x48 G3 ISO Coarse %40 0,31 3000 45 D

KF-KC-LX-495/495/48-G3 495x495x48 G3 ISO Coarse %40 0,25 2400

45 D

KF-KC-LX-595/595/48-G3 595x595x48 G3 ISO Coarse %40 0,35 3400 45 D

KF-KC-LX-495/595/48-G3 495x595x48 G3 ISO Coarse %40 0,29 2500

KF-KC-LX-289/595/48-G3 289x595x48 G3 ISO Coarse %40 0,17 1700 45 D

25 D

KF-KC-LX-495/624/20-G2 495x624x20 G2 ISO Coarse %30 0,31 3000 25 D

KF-KC-LX-495/495/20-G2 495x495x20 G2 ISO Coarse %30 0,25 2400

KF-KC-LX-595/595/20-G2 595x595x20 G2 ISO Coarse %30 0,35 3400 25 D

KF-KC-LX-495/595/20-G2 495x595x20 G2 ISO Coarse %30 0,29 2500

KF-KC-LX-289/595/20-G2 289x595x20 G2 ISO Coarse %30 0,17 1700 25 D

25 D

PANSET KC

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Energy

Disposable Panel Filter



Special Features
Product Code: KF-KH-MX
Frame: Water Resistant Craft Cardboard
Filter Media: Self Support Synthetic Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): G4
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO Coarse 70%
Gasket: Optional
Bonding Media: Hotmelt
Surface Mesh: Metal free

Final Pressure Drop: 250 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
Primary filter for air conditioning systems and
used as prefilters before fine filters.

Advantages
100% Incineratable, non-corrosive
Economic operation and high filtration surface
High dust holding capacity,low pressure drop

� Excellent mechanical resistance with self support media
� Water resistant cardboard frame with metal free construction
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70 D

KF-KH-MX-495/624/95-G4 495x624x95 G4 ISO Coarse %70 2,35 3750 70 D

KF-KH-MX-495/495/95-G4 495x495x95 G4 ISO Coarse %70 1,85 3000

70 D

KF-KH-MX-595/595/95-G4 595x595x95 G4 ISO Coarse %70 2,60 3400 70 D

KF-KH-MX-495/595/95-G4 495x595x95 G4 ISO Coarse %70 2,20 2500

KF-KH-MX-289/595/95-G4 289x595x95 G4 ISO Coarse %70 1,30 1700 70 D

75 D

KF-KH-MX-495/624/45-G4 495x624x45 G4 ISO Coarse %70 1,10 3000 75 D

KF-KH-MX-495/495/45-G4 495x495x45 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,85 2400

75 D

KF-KH-MX-595/595/45-G4 595x595x45 G4 ISO Coarse %70 1,20 3400 75 D

KF-KH-MX-495/595/45-G4 495x595x45 G4 ISO Coarse %70 1,00 2500

KF-KH-MX-289/595/45-G4 289x595x45 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,60 1700 75 D

90 D

KF-KH-MX-495/624/20-G4 495x624x20 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,44 3000 90 D

KF-KH-MX-495/495/20-G4 495x495x20 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,35 2400

KF-KH-MX-595/595/20-G4 595x595x20 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,50 3400 90 D

KF-KH-MX-495/595/20-G4 495x595x20 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,42 2500

KF-KH-MX-289/595/20-G4 289x595x20 G4 ISO Coarse %70 0,24 1700 90 D

90 D

PANPLEAT KH
Pleated Panel Filter

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Energy



Special Features
Product Code: MK-GA-ZX
Frame: Galvanized Steel
Filter Media: Aluminium Extended Mesh
Efficiency (EN779): G2
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO Coarse 50%
Gasket: Optional
Bonding Media: -
Surface Mesh: Both Side

Final Pressure Drop: 250 Pa
Max. Temperature: 200°C

Applications
 Kitchen extract systems, pre-filter for air conditioning
systems for grease elimination.

Advantages
 Robust construction for reliable operation
 High operation temperature
 Ideal for kitchen hood exhaust system
 Handles and drain holes can be added.
 Can be cleaned in dishwasher or pressure washer
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30 D

MK-GA-ZX-592/592/48-G2 592x592x48 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,60 3400 30 D

MK-GA-ZX-490/592/48-G2 490x592x48 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,55 2500

30 D

MK-GA-ZX-287/592/48-G2 287x592x48 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,35 1700 30 D

MK-GA-ZX-495/648/48-G2 495x648x48 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,55 3000

30 D

MK-GA-ZX-495/495/48-G2 495x495x48 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,45 2400 30 D

MK-GA-ZX-400/500/48-G2 400x500x48 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,35 1850

MK-GA-ZX-287/287/48-G2 287x287x48 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,12 850 30 D

25 D

MK-GA-ZX-592/592/20-G2 592x592x20 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,60 3400 25 D

MK-GA-ZX-490/592/20-G2 490x592x20 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,55 2500

25 D

MK-GA-ZX-287/592/20-G2 287x592x20 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,35 1700 25 D

MK-GA-ZX-495/620/20-G2 495x620x20 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,55 3000

MK-GA-ZX-495/495/20-G2 495x495x20 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,45 2400 25 D

MK-GA-ZX-400/500/20-G2 400x500x20 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,35 1850

MK-GA-ZX-287/287/20-G2 287x287x20 G2 ISO Coarse %40 0,12 850 25 D

25 D

DURAPAN ZX
Kitchen Hood Filter

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Energy



Special Features
Product Code: MK-GG-DX
Frame: Aluminium ,Galvanized Steeel

or Stainless Steel
Filter Media: Multilayer of aluminium , Galvanized

or Stainless Steel Knitted Mesh
Efficiency (EN779): G2
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO Coarse 50%
Surface Mesh: Both Side

Final Pressure Drop: 250 Pa
Max. Temperature: 200°C

Applications
 Pre-filter in air conditioning systems for coarse dust
removal, grease eliminator for kitchen extract systems

Advantages
 Robust construction for reliable operation
 Suitable for high air flow condition
 Multilayer of mesh offers high efficiency
 Handles and drain holes can be added.
 Can be cleaned in dishwasher or pressure washer
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55 D

MK-GG-DX-592/592/48-G2 592x592x48 G2 ISO Coarse %50 0,60 3400 55 D

MK-GG-DX-490/592/48-G2 490x592x48 G2 ISO Coarse %50 0,55 2500

55 D

MK-GG-DX-287/592/48-G2 287x592x48 G2 ISO Coarse %50 0,35 1700 55 D

MK-GG-DX-495/648/48-G2 495x648x48 G2 ISO Coarse %50 0,55 3000

55 D

MK-GG-DX-495/495/48-G2 495x495x48 G2 ISO Coarse %50 0,45 2400 55 D

MK-GG-DX-400/500/48-G2 400x500x48 G2 ISO Coarse %50 0,35 1850

MK-GG-DX-287/287/48-G2 287x287x48 G2 ISO Coarse %50 0,12 850 55 D

45 D

MK-GG-DX-592/592/20-G2 592x592x20 G2 ISO Coarse %45 0,60 3400 45 D

MK-GG-DX-490/592/20-G2 490x592x20 G2 ISO Coarse %45 0,55 2500

45 D

MK-GG-DX-287/592/20-G2 287x592x20 G2 ISO Coarse %45 0,35 1700 45 D

MK-GG-DX-495/620/20-G2 495x620x20 G2 ISO Coarse %45 0,55 3000

45 D

MK-GG-DX-495/495/20-G2 495x495x20 G2 ISO Coarse %45 0,45 2400 45 D

MK-GG-DX-400/500/20-G2 400x500x20 G2 ISO Coarse %45 0,35 1850

DURAPAN  DX

MK-GG-DX-287/287/20-G2 287x287x20 G2 ISO Coarse %45 0,12 850 45 D

Kitchen Hood Filter

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Energy



Special Features
Product Code: TF-GSH / GSL
Frame: Galvanized Steel / Plastic
Filter Media: Synthetic Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): G3 / G4
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO Coarse 50% - ISO Coarse 60%
Gasket: Optional
Welding: Ultrasonic
Frame thickness: 20mm / 25mm

Final Pressure Drop: 250 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
Primary filter for general air conditioning and
ventilation systems

Advantages
Robust construction for reliable operation
Optimized media surface by conical pocket shape
Leak free ultrasonic welded pockets
Low pressure drop,high dust holding capactiy
Customised sizes can be produced

3400 40
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TF-GSH-592/592/600-6-G4 592x592x600 6 G4 ISO Coarse %65 5,00

1700 40

TF-GSH-490/592/600-5-G4 490x592x600 5 G4 ISO Coarse %65 4,20 2800 40

TF-GSH-287/592/600-3-G4 287x592x600 3 G4 ISO Coarse %65 2,50

2800 45

TF-GSH-592/592/500-6-G4 592x592x500 6 G4 ISO Coarse %65 4,20 3400 45

TF-GSH-490/592/500-5-G4 490x592x500 5 G4 ISO Coarse %65 3,50

3400 50

TF-GSH-287/592/500-3-G4 287x592x500 3 G4 ISO Coarse %65 2,10 1700 45

TF-GSH-592/592/360-6-G4 592x592x360 6 G4 ISO Coarse %65 3,00

1700 50

TF-GSH-490/592/360-5-G4 490x592x360 5 G4 ISO Coarse %65 2,50 2800 50

TF-GSH-287/592/360-3-G4 287x592x360 3 G4 ISO Coarse %65 1,50

3400 30TF-GSH-592/592/600-6-G3 592x592x600 6 G3 ISO Coarse %50 5,00

1700 30

TF-GSH-490/592/600-5-G3 490x592x600 5 G3 ISO Coarse %50 4,20 2800 30

TF-GSH-287/592/600-3-G3 287x592x600 3 G3 ISO Coarse %50 2,50

2800 35

TF-GSH-592/592/500-6-G3 592x592x500 6 G3 ISO Coarse %50 4,20 3400 35

TF-GSH-490/592/500-5-G3 490x592x500 5 G3 ISO Coarse %50 3,50

3400 40

TF-GSH-287/592/500-3-G3 287x592x500 3 G3 ISO Coarse %50 2,10 1700 35

TF-GSH-592/592/360-6-G3 592x592x360 6 G3 ISO Coarse %50 3,00

1700 40

TF-GSH-490/592/360-5-G3 490x592x360 5 G3 ISO Coarse %50 2,50 2800 40

TF-GSH-287/592/360-3-G3 287x592x360 3 G3 ISO Coarse %50 1,50

DURABAG GS
Multi Pocket Bag Filter - G4

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)
Pockets

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure Drop

(Pa)



Special Features
Product Code: TF-GHH / GHL
Frame: Galvanized Steel / Plastic
Filter Media: Synthetic Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): M5
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO Coarse 80%
Gasket: Optional
Welding: Ultrasonic
Frame thickness: 20mm / 25mm

Final Pressure Drop: 250 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Primary filter for general air conditioning and 
ventilation systems

Advantages
 Robust construction for reliable operation
 Optimized media surface by conical pocket shape
 Leak free ultrasonic welded pockets
 Low pressure drop,high dust holding capactiy
 Customised sizes can be produced

2800 45

6 M5 ISO Coarse %80 5,00 3400 45

1700 45

1700 50

5 M5 ISO Coarse %80 3,50 2800 50

1700 55M5

5 M5 ISO Coarse %80 2,50 2800

3400 50
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Pockets
EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure Drop

(Pa)

ISO Coarse %80 1,50

TF-GHH-592/592/600-6-M5 592x592x600

TF-GHH-490/592/600-5-M5 490x592x600 5 M5 ISO Coarse %80 4,20

TF-GHH-287/592/600-3-M5 287x592x600 3 M5 ISO Coarse %80 2,50

TF-GHH-592/592/500-6-M5 592x592x500 6 M5 ISO Coarse %80 4,20

TF-GHH-490/592/500-5-M5 490x592x500

TF-GHH-287/592/500-3-M5 287x592x500 3 M5 ISO Coarse %80 2,10

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

DURABAG GS
Multi Pocket Bag Filter - M5

TF-GHH-592/592/360-6-M5 592x592x360

TF-GHH-490/592/360-5-M5 490x592x360

TF-GHH-287/592/360-3-M5 287x592x360 3

55

6 M5 ISO Coarse %80 3,00 3400 55



MEDIUM & FINE FILTERS



Special Features
Product Code: TF-GTH / GTL
Frame: Galvanized Steel / Plastic
Filter Media: Synthetic Fiber - Rigid Pocket
Efficiency (EN779): M5
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO Coarse 60%-ISO ePM10 %50
Gasket: Optional
Welding: Ultrasonic
Frame thickness: 20mm / 25mm

Final Pressure Drop: 250 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Primary filter for general air conditioning,ventilation
systems and gas turbine air intake systems

Advantages
 Robust construction for reliable operation
 Durable rigid self-supporting pockets
 Leak free ultrasonic welded pockets
 Low pressure drop,high dust holding capactiy
 Customised sizes can be produced

DURABAG GT
Rigid Pocket Bag Filter

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)
Pockets

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure Drop

(Pa)

1700 50

TF-GTH-287/592/360-4-G4 287x592x360 4 G4 ISO Coarse %60 1,60 1700 45

TF-GTH-287/592/360-3-G4 287x592x360 3 G4 ISO Coarse %60 1,20

3400 50

TF-GTH-592/592/360-8-G4 592x592x360 8 G4 ISO Coarse %60 3,30 3400 45

TF-GTH-592/592/360-6-G4 592x592x360 6 G4 ISO Coarse %60 2,50

1700 45

TF-GTH-287/592/600-4-G4 287x592x600 4 G4 ISO Coarse %60 2,80 1700 40

TF-GTH-287/592/600-3-G4 287x592x600 3 G4 ISO Coarse %60 2,10

3400 45

TF-GTH-592/592/600-8-G4 592x592x600 8 G4 ISO Coarse %60 5,60 3400 40

TF-GTH-592/592/600-6-G4 592x592x600 6 G4 ISO Coarse %60 4,20

1700 55

TF-GTH-287/592/360-4-M5 287x592x360 4 M5 ISO ePM10 %50 1,60 1700 50

TF-GTH-287/592/360-3-M5 287x592x360 3 M5 ISO ePM10 %50 1,20

3400 55

TF-GTH-592/592/360-8-M5 592x592x360 8 M5 ISO ePM10 %50 3,30 3400 50

TF-GTH-592/592/360-6-M5 592x592x360 6 M5 ISO ePM10 %50 2,50

1700 50

TF-GTH-287/592/600-4-M5 287x592x600 4 M5 ISO ePM10 %50 2,80 1700 45

TF-GTH-287/592/600-3-M5 287x592x600 3 M5 ISO ePM10 %50 2,10

3400 50

TF-GTH-592/592/600-8-M5 592x592x600 8 M5 ISO ePM10 %50 5,60 3400 45

TF-GTH-592/592/600-6-M5 592x592x600 6 M5 ISO ePM10 %50 4,20
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Special Features
Product Code: TF-GSH / GSL
Frame: Galvanized Steel
Filter Media: Synthetic Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): M5
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO ePM10 55%
Gasket: Optional
Welding: Ultrasonic
Frame thickness: 20mm / 25mm

Final Pressure Drop: 450 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Separation of particulate for HVAC systems and
pre-filtration of absolute filters.

Advantages
 Robust metal header frame for reliable operation
 Optimized media surface by conical pocket shape
 Leak free ultrasonic welded pockets
 High dust holding capacity, low initial pressure drop
 Comprehensive range of standard sizes

FINEBAG GS
Multi Pocket Bag Filter - M5

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)
Pockets

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure Drop

(Pa)

560 50

TF-GSH-287/287/500-4-M5 287x287x500 4 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 1,40 560 40

TF-GSH-287/287/500-3-M5 287x287x500 3 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 1,10

1125 50

TF-GSH-287/592/500-4-M5 287x592x500 4 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 2,70 1125 40

TF-GSH-287/592/500-3-M5 287x592x500 3 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 2,00

1870 50

TF-GSH-490/592/500-6-M5 490x592x500 6 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 4,10 1870 40

TF-GSH-490/592/500-5-M5 490x592x500 5 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 3,40

2250 50

TF-GSH-592/592/500-8-M5 592x592x500 8 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 5,40 2250 40

TF-GSH-592/592/500-6-M5 592x592x500 6 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 4,10

TF-GSH-287/287/600-3-M5 287x287x600 3 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 1,30 640 55

640 50

TF-GSH-287/592/600-3-M5 287x592x600 3 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 2,40 1275 55

TF-GSH-287/287/600-4-M5 287x287x600 4 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 1,70

1275 50

TF-GSH-490/592/600-5-M5 490x592x600 5 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 4,10 2050 55

TF-GSH-287/592/600-4-M5 287x592x600 4 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 3,30

2050 50

TF-GSH-592/592/600-6-M5 592x592x600 6 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 4,90 2550 55

TF-GSH-490/592/600-6-M5 490x592x600 6 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 4,90

2550 50TF-GSH-592/592/600-8-M5 592x592x600 8 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 6,50
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Special Features
Product Code: TF-GSH / GSL
Frame: Galvanized Steel
Filter Media: Synthetic Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): M6
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO ePM10 65%
Gasket: Optional
Welding: Ultrasonic
Frame thickness: 20mm / 25mm

Final Pressure Drop: 450 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Separation of particulate for HVAC systems and
pre-filtration of absolute filters.

Advantages
 Robust metal header frame for reliable operation
 Optimized media surface by conical pocket shape
 Leak free ultrasonic welded pockets
 High dust holding capacity, low initial pressure drop
 Comprehensive range of standard sizes

FINEBAG GS
Multi Pocket Bag Filter - M6

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)
Pockets

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure Drop

(Pa)

560 60

TF-GSH-287/287/500-4-M6 287x287x500 4 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 1,40 560 50

TF-GSH-287/287/500-3-M6 287x287x500 3 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 1,10

1125 60

TF-GSH-287/592/500-4-M6 287x592x500 4 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 2,70 1125 50

TF-GSH-287/592/500-3-M6 287x592x500 3 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 2,00

1870 60

TF-GSH-490/592/500-6-M6 490x592x500 6 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 4,10 1870 50

TF-GSH-490/592/500-5-M6 490x592x500 5 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 3,40

2250 60

TF-GSH-592/592/500-8-M6 592x592x500 8 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 5,40 2250 50

TF-GSH-592/592/500-6-M6 592x592x500 6 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 4,10

TF-GSH-287/287/600-3-M6 287x287x600 3 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 1,30 640 70

640 60

TF-GSH-287/592/600-3-M6 287x592x600 3 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 2,40 1275 70

TF-GSH-287/287/600-4-M6 287x287x600 4 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 1,70

1275 60

TF-GSH-490/592/600-5-M6 490x592x600 5 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 4,10 2050 70

TF-GSH-287/592/600-4-M6 287x592x600 4 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 3,30

2050 60

TF-GSH-592/592/600-6-M6 592x592x600 6 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 4,90 2550 70

TF-GSH-490/592/600-6-M6 490x592x600 6 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 4,90

2550 60TF-GSH-592/592/600-8-M6 592x592x600 8 M6 ISO ePM10 %65 6,50
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Special Features
Product Code: TF-GSH / GSL
Frame: Galvanized Steel
Filter Media: Synthetic Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): F7
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO ePM2,5 65%
Gasket: Optional
Welding: Ultrasonic
Frame thickness: 20mm / 25mm

Final Pressure Drop: 450 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Separation of fine particulate for HVAC systems and
pre-filtration of absolute filters.

Advantages
 Robust metal header frame for reliable operation
 Optimized media surface by conical pocket shape
 Leak free ultrasonic welded pockets
 High dust holding capacity, low initial pressure drop
 Comprehensive range of standard sizes
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2550 85

TF-GSH-592/592/600-8-F7 592x592x600 8 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 6,50 2550 75

TF-GSH-592/592/600-6-F7 592x592x600 6 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 4,90

2050 85

TF-GSH-490/592/600-6-F7 490x592x600 6 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 4,90 2050 75

TF-GSH-490/592/600-5-F7 490x592x600 5 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 4,10

1275 85

TF-GSH-287/592/600-4-F7 287x592x600 4 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 3,30 1275 75

TF-GSH-287/592/600-3-F7 287x592x600 3 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 2,40

TF-GSH-287/287/600-4-F7 287x287x600 4 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 1,70 640 75

TF-GSH-287/287/600-3-F7 287x287x600 3 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 1,30 640 85

2250 75TF-GSH-592/592/500-8-F7 592x592x500 8 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 5,40

1870 75

TF-GSH-592/592/500-6-F7 592x592x500 6 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 4,10 2250 85

TF-GSH-490/592/500-6-F7 490x592x500 6 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 4,10

1125 75

TF-GSH-490/592/500-5-F7 490x592x500 5 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 3,40 1870 85

TF-GSH-287/592/500-4-F7 287x592x500 4 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 2,70

TF-GSH-287/592/500-3-F7 287x592x500 3 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 2,00 1125 85

TF-GSH-287/287/500-4-F7 287x287x500 4 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 1,40

TF-GSH-287/287/500-3-F7 287x287x500 3 F7 ISO ePM2,5 %65 1,10 560 85

560 75

FINEBAG GS
Multi Pocket Bag Filter - F7

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)
Pockets

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure Drop

(Pa)



Special Features
Product Code: TF-GSH / GSL
Frame: Galvanized Steel
Filter Media: Synthetic Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): F8
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO ePM1 70%
Gasket: Optional
Welding: Ultrasonic
Frame thickness: 20mm / 25mm

Final Pressure Drop: 450 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
Separation of fine particulate for HVAC systems and
pre-filtration of absolute filters.

Advantages
Robust metal header frame for reliable operation
Optimized media surface by conical pocket shape
Leak free ultrasonic welded pockets
High dust holding capacity, low initial pressure drop
Comprehensive range of standard sizes

FINEBAG GS
Multi Pocket Bag Filter - F8

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)
Pockets

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure Drop

(Pa)

560 125

TF-GSH-287/287/500-4-F8 287x287x500 4 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 1,40 560 115

TF-GSH-287/287/500-3-F8 287x287x500 3 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 1,10

1125 125

TF-GSH-287/592/500-4-F8 287x592x500 4 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 2,70 1125 115

TF-GSH-287/592/500-3-F8 287x592x500 3 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 2,00

1870 125

TF-GSH-490/592/500-6-F8 490x592x500 6 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 4,10 1870 115

TF-GSH-490/592/500-5-F8 490x592x500 5 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 3,40

2250 125

TF-GSH-592/592/500-8-F8 592x592x500 8 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 5,40 2250 115

TF-GSH-592/592/500-6-F8 592x592x500 6 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 4,10

TF-GSH-287/287/600-3-F8 287x287x600 3 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 1,30 640 140

640 125

TF-GSH-287/592/600-3-F8 287x592x600 3 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 2,40 1275 140

TF-GSH-287/287/600-4-F8 287x287x600 4 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 1,70

1275 125

TF-GSH-490/592/600-5-F8 490x592x600 5 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 4,10 2050 140

TF-GSH-287/592/600-4-F8 287x592x600 4 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 3,30

2050 125

TF-GSH-592/592/600-6-F8 592x592x600 6 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 4,90 2550 140

TF-GSH-490/592/600-6-F8 490x592x600 6 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 4,90

2550 125TF-GSH-592/592/600-8-F8 592x592x600 8 F8 ISO ePM1 %70 6,50
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Special Features
Product Code: TF-GCH / GCL
Frame: Galvanized Steel
Filter Media: Glass Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): M5-M6-F7-F8
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO ePM10 55%-ISO ePM1 80%
Gasket: Optional
Welding: Sewn
Frame thickness: 20mm / 25mm

Final Pressure Drop: 450 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Separation of fine particulate for HVAC systems and
pre-filtration of absolute filters.

Advantages
 Robust plastic header frame for reliable operation
 Progressively dense microfiberglass media
 Uneffected by moisture and humidity
 High dust holding capacity, low initial pressure drop
 Comprehensive range of standard sizes

Multi Pocket Bag Filter - Fiber Glass

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)
Pockets

EN 779:2012
Efficiency

ISO 16890
Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure Drop
(Pa)

3400 55

TF-GCH-592/492/535-8-M5 592x492x535 8 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 5,00 2800 55

TF-GCH-592/592/535-10-M5 592x592x535 10 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 6,50

1700 55

TF-GCH-592/592/535-8-M5 592x592x535 8 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 5,00 3400 60

TF-GCH-592/287/535-5-M5 592x287x535 5 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 3,20

2800 60

TF-GCH-592/287/535-4-M5 592x287x535 4 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 2,50 1700 60

TF-GCH-592/492/535-6-M5 592x492x535 6 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 3,75

TF-GCH-592/592/635-10-M5 592x592x635 10 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 7,80 3400 50

2800 50

TF-GCH-592/287/635-5-M5 592x287x635 5 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 3,90 1700 50

TF-GCH-592/492/635-8-M5 592x492x635 8 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 6,00

3400 55

TF-GCH-592/492/635-6-M5 592x492x635 6 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 4,50 2800 55

TF-GCH-592/592/635-8-M5 592x592x635 8 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 6,00

1700 55TF-GCH-592/287/635-4-M5 592x287x635 4 M5 ISO ePM10 55% 3,00

17
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Multi Pocket Bag Filter - Fiber Glass

TF-GCH-592/492/635-8-F7 592x492x635 8 F7 ISO ePM1 55% 6,00 2800 95

TF-GCH-592/592/635-10-F7 592x592x635 10 F7 ISO ePM1 55% 7,80 3400 95

TF-GCH-592/492/535-6-F7 592x492x535 6 F7 ISO ePM1 55% 3,75 2800 100

TF-GCH-592/287/535-4-F7 592x287x535 4 F7 ISO ePM1 55% 2,50 1700 100

TF-GCH-592/287/635-4-M6 592x287x635 4 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 3,00 1700 65

TF-GCH-592/492/535-8-F7 592x492x535 8 F7 ISO ePM1 55% 5,00 2800 105

TF-GCH-592/287/635-5-M6 592x287x635 5 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 3,90 1700 55

TF-GCH-592/492/635-6-M6 592x492x635 6 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 4,50 2800 65

M6 ISO ePM10 65% 6,00 3400 65

592x492x635 8 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 6,00 2800 55

TF-GCH-592/287/535-4-M6 592x287x535 4

TF-GCH-592/592/635-10-M6 592x592x635 10 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 7,80 3400 55

592x287x535 5 F7 ISO ePM1 55% 3,20 1700 105

Ürün Kodu Ölçüler (mm)
Cep 

Says
EN 779:2012

Verimi

ISO 16890
Snf

Yüzey

Alan (m²)
Debi

(m³/h)

Basnç 

Dü ümü

(Pa)

TF-GCH-592/592/535-10-M6 592x592x535 10 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 6,50 3400 65

TF-GCH-592/492/635-8-M6

592x287x535 5 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 3,20 1700 65

TF-GCH-592/592/535-8-F7 592x592x535 8 F7 ISO ePM1 55% 5,00 3400 100

TF-GCH-592/592/535-10-F7 592x592x535 10 F7 ISO ePM1 55% 6,50 3400 105

TF-GCH-592/287/535-5-F7

M6
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ISO ePM10 65% 2,50 1700 75

TF-GCH-592/492/535-8-M6 592x492x535 8 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 5,00 2800 65

TF-GCH-592/492/535-6-M6 592x492x535 6 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 3,75 2800 75

TF-GCH-592/287/635-4-F8 592x287x635 4 F8 ISO ePM1 80% 3,00 1700 145

TF-GCH-592/592/635-8-F8 592x592x635 8 F8 ISO ePM1 80% 6,00 3400 145

TF-GCH-592/492/635-6-F8 592x492x635 6 F8 ISO ePM1 80% 4,50 2800 145

TF-GCH-592/492/635-8-F8 592x492x635 8 F8 ISO ePM1 80% 6,00 2800 140

TF-GCH-592/287/635-5-F8 592x287x635 5 F8 ISO ePM1 80% 3,90 1700 140

TF-GCH-592/592/635-10-F8 592x592x635 10 F8 ISO ePM1 80% 7,80 3400 140

TF-GCH-592/492/535-6-F8 592x492x535 6 F8 ISO ePM1 80% 3,75 2800 160

TF-GCH-592/287/535-4-F8 592x287x535 4 F8 ISO ePM1 80% 2,50 1700 160

TF-GCH-592/287/535-5-F8 592x287x535 5 F8 ISO ePM1 80% 3,20 1700 150

TF-GCH-592/592/535-8-F8 592x592x535 8 F8 ISO ePM1 80% 5,00 3400 160

TF-GCH-592/592/535-10-F8 592x592x535 10 F8 ISO ePM1 80% 6,50 3400 150

TF-GCH-592/492/535-8-F8 592x492x535 8 F8 ISO ePM1 80% 5,00 2800 150

TF-GCH-592/287/635-4-F7 592x287x635 4 F7 ISO ePM1 55% 3,00 1700 90

TF-GCH-592/592/635-8-F7 592x592x635 8 F7 ISO ePM1 55% 6,00 3400 90

TF-GCH-592/492/635-6-F7 592x492x635 6 F7 ISO ePM1 55% 4,50 2800 90

TF-GCH-592/287/635-5-F7 592x287x635 5 F7 ISO ePM1 55% 3,90 1700 95

TF-GCH-592/592/635-8-M6 592x592x635 8

ULTRABAG GC

TF-GCH-592/592/535-8-M6 592x592x535 8 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 5,00 3400 75

TF-GCH-592/287/535-5-M6
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155 6,8UK-PH-XX-592/592/150-F9 592x592x150 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 15,0 3400

UK-PH-XX-492/592/150-F9 492x592x150 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 12,5 2800 155 5,4

UK-PH-XX-287/592/150-F9 287x592x150 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 7,5 1700

UK-PL-XX-592/592/96-F9 592x592x96 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 11,0 2900 145 5,0

155 3,1

UK-PL-XX-492/592/96-F9 492x592x96 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 9,0 2400 145 4,8

140 3,0

UK-PL-XX-287/592/96-F9 287x592x96 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 5,5 1450 145

UK-PN-XX-592/592/48-F9 592x592x48 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 6,0 2000

2,9

UK-PN-XX-492/592/48-F9 492x592x48 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 5,0 1600 140 2,8

UK-PN-XX-287/592/48-F9 287x592x48 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 3,0 1000 140 1,7

120 6,8UK-PH-XX-592/592/150-F8 592x592x150 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 15,0 3400

UK-PH-XX-492/592/150-F8 492x592x150 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 12,5 2800 120 5,4

UK-PH-XX-287/592/150-F8 287x592x150 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 7,5 1700 120 3,1

105 4,8

UK-PL-XX-592/592/96-F8 592x592x96 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 11,0 2900 105

UK-PL-XX-492/592/96-F8 492x592x96 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 9,0 2400

5,0

UK-PL-XX-287/592/96-F8 287x592x96 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 5,5 1450 105 2,9

100 1,7

UK-PN-XX-492/592/48-F8 492x592x48 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 5,0 1600 100

UK-PN-XX-287/592/48-F8 287x592x48 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 3,0 1000

2,8

RIGIPAN  PN / PL / PH
Rigid Panel Filter

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 
Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

UK-PN-XX-592/592/48-F8 592x592x48 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 6,0 2000 100 3,0



Special Features
Product Code: UK-KN/KL-XX
Frame: Craft Cardboard
Filter Media: Micro Glass Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): M6-F7-F8
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO ePM10 60%-ISO ePM1 80%
Faceguard / Number: -
Gasket / Type: Optional - EPDM
Bonding Media: Hotmelt
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt

Final Pressure Drop: 450 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Separation of fine particulate for HVAC systems and
pre-filtration of absolute filters, high efficiency 
filtration in critical applications

Advantages
 Rigid construction filter used in narrow space
 Interchangeable with pre-existing filter without the
need to modification on existing construction
 Large filtration surface, low pressure drop
 Comprehensive range of standard sizes

0,9287x287x96 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 5,5 725 85

65 0,5

F7 ISO ePM1 50% 3,0 500 80 0,5

80 0,9

2,5

2,8

65 1,5

65

UK-KN-XX-287/287/48-M6 287x287x48 M6 ISO ePM10 60% 1,5 500

UK-KL-XX-287/287/96-M6 287x287x96 M6 ISO ePM10 60% 2,8 725 75 0,9

UK-KL-XX-287/287/96-F7
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85 2,8UK-KL-XX-592/592/96-F7 592x592x96 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 11,0 2900

85 2,5UK-KL-XX-492/592/96-F7 492x592x96 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 9,0 2400

80 1,5

UK-KL-XX-287/592/96-F7 287x592x96 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 5,5 1450 85 1,7

UK-KN-XX-592/592/48-F7 592x592x48 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 6,0 2000

UK-KN-XX-492/592/48-F7 492x592x48 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 5,0 1600 80 1,3

UK-KN-XX-287/592/48-F7 287x592x48 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 3,0 1000

UK-KN-XX-287/287/48-F7 287x287x48

75

UK-KL-XX-592/592/96-M6 592x592x96 M6 ISO ePM10 60% 11,0 2900 75

UK-KL-XX-492/592/96-M6 492x592x96 M6 ISO ePM10 60% 9,0 2400

UK-KL-XX-287/592/96-M6 287x592x96 M6 ISO ePM10 60% 5,5 1450 75 1,7

UK-KN-XX-592/592/48-M6 592x592x48 M6 ISO ePM10 60% 6,0 2000

0,9

UK-KN-XX-492/592/48-M6 492x592x48 M6 ISO ePM10 60% 5,0 1600 65 1,3

UK-KN-XX-287/592/48-M6 287x592x48 M6 ISO ePM10 60% 3,0 1000

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)
EN 779:2012

Efficiency
ISO 16890

Class
Media Area 

(m²)
Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 
Drop

(Pa)

Weight
(Kg)

RIGIPAN  KN / KL
Rigid Panel Filter



Special Features
Product Code: LK-PL-TX
Frame / Header: Plastic (PS) / 25mm
Filter Media: Micro Glass Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): M6-F7-F8
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO ePM10 60%-ISO ePM1 80%
Faceguard / Number: Optional - Single / Double
Gasket / Type: Optional - EPDM / PU
Bonding Media: Two Component Polyurethane
Pleat Separator/Pleat Height: Hotmelt / 100mm

Final Pressure Drop: 450 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Separation of fine particulate for HVAC systems and
pre-filtration of absolute filters, high efficiency 
filtration in critical applications

Advantages
 Rigid construction filter used in narrow space
 Interchangeable with pre-existing filter without the
need to modification on existing construction
 Large filtration surface, low pressure drop
 Low energy consumption

39

175 -LK-PL-TX-592/592/130-F9 592x592x130 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 13,0 3400

175 -

LK-PL-TX-492/592/130-F9 492x592x130 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 10,5 2750 175 -

LK-PL-TX-287/592/130-F9 287x592x130 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 6,4 1700

150 -LK-PL-TX-592/592/130-F8 592x592x130 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 13,0 3400

150 -

LK-PL-TX-492/592/130-F8 492x592x130 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 10,5 2750 150 -

LK-PL-TX-287/592/130-F8 287x592x130 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 6,4 1700

135 -LK-PL-TX-592/592/130-F7 592x592x130 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 13,0 3400

135 -

LK-PL-TX-492/592/130-F7 492x592x130 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 10,5 2750 135 -

LK-PL-TX-287/592/130-F7 287x592x130 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 6,4 1700

120 -LK-PL-TX-592/592/130-M6 592x592x130 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 13,0 3400

120 -

LK-PL-TX-492/592/130-M6 492x592x130 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 10,5 2750 120 -

LK-PL-TX-287/592/130-M6 287x592x130 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 6,4 1700

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Energy

RIGICELL  PL
Rigid Panel Filter - Single Header



Special Features
Product Code: LK-AL-TX
Frame/Header: Extruded Aluminium / 25mm
Filter Media: Micro Glass Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): M6-F7-F8
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO ePM10 60%-ISO ePM1 80%
Faceguard / Number: Optional - Single / Double
Gasket / Type: Optional - EPDM / PU
Bonding Media: Two Component Polyurethane
Pleat Separator/Pleat Height: Hotmelt / 100mm

Final Pressure Drop: 450 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Separation of fine particulate for HVAC systems and
pre-filtration of absolute filters, high efficiency 
filtration in critical applications

Advantages
 Rigid construction filter used in narrow space
 Interchangeable with pre-existing filter without the
need to modification on existing construction
 Large filtration surface, low pressure drop
 Comprehensive range of standard sizes
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175 -LK-AN-TX-592/592/130-F9 592x592x130 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 13,0 3400

175 -

LK-AL-TX-492/592/130-F9 492x592x130 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 10,5 2750 175 -

LK-AL-TX-287/592/130-F9 287x592x130 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 6,4 1700

150 -LK-AL-TX-592/592/130-F8 592x592x130 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 13,0 3400

150 -

LK-AL-TX-492/592/130-F8 492x592x130 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 10,5 2750 150 -

LK-AL-TX-287/592/130-F8 287x592x130 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 6,4 1700

135 -LK-AL-TX-592/592/130-F7 592x592x130 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 13,0 3400

135 -

LK-AL-TX-492/592/130-F7 492x592x130 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 10,5 2750 135 -

LK-AL-TX-287/592/130-F7 287x592x130 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 6,4 1700

120 -LK-AL-TX-592/592/130-M6 592x592x130 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 13,0 3400

120 -

LK-AL-TX-492/592/130-M6 492x592x130 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 10,5 2750 120 -

LK-AL-TX-287/592/130-M6 287x592x130 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 6,4 1700

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Energy

RIGICELL  AL
Rigid Panel Filter - Single Header



Special Features
Product Code: WK-PS-XX
Frame / Header: Plastic (PS) / 25mm
Filter Media: Micro Glass Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): M6-F7-F8
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO ePM10 60%-ISO ePM1 80%
Faceguard: Optional
Gasket / Type: Optional - EPDM / PU
Bonding Media: Two Component Polyurethane
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt

Final Pressure Drop: 450 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Separation of fine particulate for HVAC systems and
pre-filtration of absolute filters, high efficiency 
filtration in critical applications

Advantages
 Rigid construction filter used in narrow space
 Excellent performance in difficult conditions with
high dust-retention capacity
 Large filtration surface with progressively develop 
glass fiber media for low initial pressure drop

RIGIBAG  PS
W Compact Filter

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Energy

65 C

WK-PS-XX-492/592/292-M6 492x592x292 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 14,5 2750 65 C

WK-PS-XX-287/592/292-M6 287x592x292 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 9,0 1700

65 CWK-PS-XX-592/592/292-M6 592x592x292 M6 ISO ePM10 65% 18,0 3400

80 B

WK-PS-XX-492/592/292-F7 492x592x292 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 14,5 2750 80 B

WK-PS-XX-287/592/292-F7 287x592x292 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 9,0 1700

80 BWK-PS-XX-592/592/292-F7 592x592x292 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 18,0 3400

95 B

WK-PS-XX-492/592/292-F8 492x592x292 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 14,5 2750 95 B

WK-PS-XX-287/592/292-F8 287x592x292 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 9,0 1700

95 BWK-PS-XX-592/592/292-F8 592x592x292 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 18,0 3400

115 A

WK-PS-XX-492/592/292-F9 492x592x292 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 14,5 2750 115 A

WK-PS-XX-287/592/292-F9 287x592x292 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 9,0 1700

115 AWK-PS-XX-592/592/292-F9 592x592x292 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 18,0 3400
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Special Features
Product Code: WK-PM-DP
Frame / Header: Plastic (PS) / 25mm
Filter Media: Micro Glass Fiber
Efficiency (EN779): M6-F7-F8
Filter Class (ISO 16890): ISO ePM10 60%-ISO ePM1 80%
Faceguard: Optional
Gasket / Type: Optional - EPDM / PU
Bonding Media: Two Component Polyurethane
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt

Final Pressure Drop: 450 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Separation of fine particulate for HVAC systems and
pre-filtration of absolute filters, high efficiency 
filtration in critical applications

Advantages
 Rigid construction filter used in narrow space
 Excellent performance in difficult conditions with
high dust-retention capacity
 Extra large filtration surface with progressively develop 
glass fiber media for low initial pressure drop

RIGIBAG  PM
W Compact Filter (Max. Flow)

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

EN 779:2012

Efficiency

ISO 16890

Class

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Energy

75 A

WK-PM-DP-492/592/292-F7 492x592x292 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 16,0 2750 75 A

WK-PM-DP-287/592/292-F7 287x592x292 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 10,0 1700

75 AWK-PM-DP-592/592/292-F7 592x592x292 F7 ISO ePM1 50% 20,0 3400

85 A

WK-PM-DP-492/592/292-F8 492x592x292 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 16,0 2750 85 A

WK-PM-DP-287/592/292-F8 287x592x292 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 10,0 1700

85 AWK-PM-DP-592/592/292-F8 592x592x292 F8 ISO ePM1 65% 20,0 3400

95 A

WK-PM-DP-492/592/292-F9 492x592x292 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 16,0 2750 95 A

WK-PM-DP-287/592/292-F9 287x592x292 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 10,0 1700

95 AWK-PM-DP-592/592/292-F9 592x592x292 F9 ISO ePM1 80% 20,0 3400
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250 4,2

H14 99,995% 9,2 980 4,3

250 2,7

H14 99,995% 7,8 820 250 3,6

250 1,6

H14 99,995% 5,2 550 250 2,6

250 11,8

250 8,8

250 5,2

H13 99,95% 15,6 2500 250 7,8

7,5250

250 4,8

H13 99,95% 16,2 1850 250 6,5

H13 99,95% 10,4 1250 250 4,5

E12 99,50% 9,2 1335 250

5,8 700 250 2,7

H13 99,95% 2,6 310 250 1,6

250 6,5

E12 99,50% 20,8 3000

E12 99,50% 15,6 1870 250 4,8

E12 99,50% 10,4 1500 250 4,5

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

53

7,5

H14 99,995%

HF-MN-XP-610/1830/78-H14 610x1830x78

HF-MN-XP-610/1525/78-H14 610x1525x78

H14 99,995% 20,8 3300 250 11,8

HF-MN-XP-610/1220/78-H14 610x1220x78

HF-MN-XP-915/915/78-H14 915x915x78 H14 99,995% 10,4 2470 250

4,5

H14 99,995%

HF-MN-XP-762/762/78-H14 762x762x78

HF-MN-XP-610/915/78-H14 610x915x78

H14 99,995% 20,8 1700 250 5,2

HF-MN-XP-610/762/78-H14 610x762x78

HF-MN-XP-610/610/78-H14 610x610x78 H14 99,995% 10,4 1100 250

HF-MN-XP-575/575/78-H14 575x575x78

HF-MN-XP-535/535/78-H14 535x535x78 H14 99,995% 7,9 845

250

HF-MN-XP-457/610/78-H14 457x610x78

HF-MN-XP-457/457/78-H14 457x457x78 H14 99,995% 5,8 610

HF-MN-XP-305/610/78-H14 305x610x78

HF-MN-XP-305/305/78-H14 305x305x78 H14 99,995% 2,6 275

HF-MN-XP-610/1830/78-H13 610x1830x78 H13 99,95% 20,8 3750

HF-MN-XP-610/1525/78-H13 610x1525x78 H13 99,95% 16,2 3100

HF-MN-XP-610/1220/78-H13 610x1220x78

HF-MN-XP-915/915/78-H13 915x915x78 H13 99,95% 10,4 2800

HF-MN-XP-762/762/78-H13 762x762x78 H13 99,95% 20,8 1950

HF-MN-XP-610/915/78-H13 610x915x78

HF-MN-XP-610/762/78-H13 610x762x78 H13 99,95% 15,6 1550

HF-MN-XP-535/535/78-H13 535x535x78

H13HF-MN-XP-457/610/78-H13 457x610x78

4,2

H13 99,95% 9,2 1100 250 4,3

99,95% 7,8 930 250 3,6

H13 99,95% 7,9 960 250

HF-MN-XP-457/457/78-H13 457x457x78

HF-MN-XP-305/610/78-H13 305x610x78 H13 99,95% 5,2 625

HF-MN-XP-610/610/78-H13 610x610x78

HF-MN-XP-575/575/78-H13 575x575x78

250 2,6

H13 99,95%

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

HF-MN-XP-305/305/78-H13 305x305x78

HF-MN-XP-610/1220/78-E12 610x1220x78

HF-MN-XP-610/915/78-E12 610x915x78 E12 99,50% 16,2 2250

250 7,8

MDF Frame EPA-HEPA Filters

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

HF-MN-XP-610/762/78-E12 610x762x78

HEPAFIL 78 - MN

Filter Class

EN 1822

HF-MN-XP-610/610/78-E12 610x610x78

HF-MN-XP-575/575/78-E12 575x575x78 4,3

15,6 1370 250 4,8

H14 99,995% 16,2 1650 250 6,5

15,6 2200 250 7,8

H14 99,995% 16,2 2750 250 8,8

HF-MN-XP-305/305/78-E12 305x305x78 E12 99,50% 2,6 375 250 1,6

305x610x78 E12 99,50% 5,2 750 250 2,6

HF-MN-XP-457/457/78-E12 457x457x78 E12 99,50% 5,8 840 250 2,7

HF-MN-XP-305/610/78-E12

HF-MN-XP-457/610/78-E12 457x610x78 E12 99,50% 7,8 1120 250 3,6

HF-MN-XP-535/535/78-E12 535x535x78 E12 99,50% 7,9 1150 250 4,2



Special Features
Product Code: HF-MN-XP
Frame: MDF 
Filter Media: Micro Glas Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): E10-H14
Faceguard: Optional
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt
Pleat Height: 50mm

Final Pressure Drop: 600 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration of incoming, outgoing and recirculation
air in ventilation systems such as clean rooms,
operating theatres and laboratories.

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
 Comprehensive range of standard sizes

HEPAFIL 150 - MN
MDF Frame EPA-HEPA Filters

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

250 2,5

HF-MN-XP-305/610/150-E10 305x610x150 E10 85,00% 5,2 1400 250 4,0

HF-MN-XP-305/305/150-E10 305x305x150 E10 85,00% 2,6 700

250 4,0

HF-MN-XP-457/610/150-E10 457x610x150 E10 85,00% 7,8 2100 250 4,8

HF-MN-XP-457/457/150-E10 457x457x150 E10 85,00% 5,8 1570

250 5,1

HF-MN-XP-575/575/150-E10 575x575x150 E10 85,00% 9,2 2490 250 5,3

HF-MN-XP-535/535/150-E10 535x535x150 E10 85,00% 7,9 2150

250 5,6

HF-MN-XP-610/762/150-E10 610x762x150 E10 85,00% 13,0 3500 250 6,1

HF-MN-XP-610/610/150-E10 610x610x150 E10 85,00% 10,4 2800

250 8,9

HF-MN-XP-610/1220/150-E10 610x1220x150 E10 85,00% 20,8 5600 250 10,4

HF-MN-XP-610/915/150-E10 610x915x150 E10 85,00% 15,6 4200

HF-MN-XP-305/305/150-E11 305x305x150 E11 95,00% 2,6 600 250 2,5

HF-MN-XP-305/610/150-E11 305x610x150 E11 95,00% 5,2 1200 250 4,0

250 4,0

HF-MN-XP-457/610/150-E11 457x610x150 E11 95,00% 7,8 1800 250

HF-MN-XP-457/457/150-E11 457x457x150 E11 95,00% 5,8 1350

4,8

HF-MN-XP-535/535/150-E11 535x535x150 E11 95,00% 7,9 1855 250 5,1

HF-MN-XP-575/575/150-E11 575x575x150 E11 95,00% 9,2 2140 250 5,3

250 5,6

HF-MN-XP-610/762/150-E11 610x762x150 E11 95,00% 15,6 3000 250 6,1

HF-MN-XP-610/610/150-E11 610x610x150 E11 95,00% 10,4 2400

250 8,9

HF-MN-XP-610/1220/150-E11 610x1220x150 E11 95,00% 20,8 4800 250 10,4

HF-MN-XP-610/915/150-E11 610x915x150 E11 95,00% 16,2 3600
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HEPAFIL 150 - MN
MDF Frame EPA-HEPA Filters

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

HF-MN-XP-305/610/150-E12 305x610x150 E12 99,50% 5,2 750 250 4,0

HF-MN-XP-457/610/150-E12 457x610x150 E12 99,50%

HF-MN-XP-305/305/150-E12 305x305x150 E12 99,50% 2,6 375 250 2,5

HF-MN-XP-457/457/150-E12 457x457x150 E12 99,50% 5,8 840 250 4,0

7,8 1120 250 4,8

HF-MN-XP-535/535/150-E12 535x535x150 E12 99,50% 7,9 1150 250 5,1

HF-MN-XP-610/610/150-E12 610x610x150 E12 99,50% 10,4 1500 250 5,6

HF-MN-XP-575/575/150-E12 575x575x150 E12 99,50% 9,2 1335 250 5,3

HF-MN-XP-610/762/150-E12 610x762x150 E12 99,50% 15,6 1870 250 6,1

HF-MN-XP-610/915/150-E12 610x915x150 E12 99,50% 16,2 2250 250 8,9

HF-MN-XP-610/1220/150-E12 610x1220x150 E12 99,50% 20,8 3000 250 10,4

HF-MN-XP-305/305/150-H13 305x305x150 H13 99,95% 2,6 310 250 2,5

HF-MN-XP-305/610/150-H13 305x610x150 H13 99,95% 5,2 625 250 4,0

HF-MN-XP-457/457/150-H13 457x457x150 H13 99,95% 5,8 700 250 4,0

250 4,8

HF-MN-XP-535/535/150-H13 535x535x150 H13 99,95% 7,9 960 250

HF-MN-XP-457/610/150-H13 457x610x150 H13 99,95% 7,8 930

5,1

HF-MN-XP-575/575/150-H13 575x575x150 H13 99,95% 9,2 1100 250 5,3

250 5,6

HF-MN-XP-610/762/150-H13 610x762x150 H13 99,95% 15,6 1550 250 6,1

HF-MN-XP-610/610/150-H13 610x610x150 H13 99,95% 10,4 1250

250 8,9

HF-MN-XP-762/762/150-H13 762x762x150 H13 99,95% 20,8 1950 250 6,8

HF-MN-XP-610/915/150-H13 610x915x150 H13 99,95% 16,2 1850

250 12,0

HF-MN-XP-610/1220/150-H13 610x1220x150 H13 99,95% 15,6 2500 250 10,4

HF-MN-XP-915/915/150-H13 915x915x150 H13 99,95% 10,4 2800

250 13,2

HF-MN-XP-610/1830/150-H13 610x1830x150 H13 99,95% 20,8 3750 250 14,5

HF-MN-XP-610/1525/150-H13 610x1525x150 H13 99,95% 16,2 3100

HF-MN-XP-305/305/150-H14 305x305x150 H14 99,995% 2,6 275 250 2,5

250 4,0

HF-MN-XP-457/457/150-H14 457x457x150 H14 99,995% 5,8 610 250 4,0

HF-MN-XP-305/610/150-H14 305x610x150 H14 99,995% 5,2 550

250 4,8

HF-MN-XP-535/535/150-H14 535x535x150 H14 99,995% 7,9 845 250 5,1

HF-MN-XP-457/610/150-H14 457x610x150 H14 99,995% 7,8 820

250 5,3

HF-MN-XP-610/610/150-H14 610x610x150 H14 99,995% 10,4 1100 250 5,6

HF-MN-XP-575/575/150-H14 575x575x150 H14 99,995% 9,2 980

250 6,1

HF-MN-XP-610/915/150-H14 610x915x150 H14 99,995% 16,2 1650 250 8,9

HF-MN-XP-610/762/150-H14 610x762x150 H14 99,995% 15,6 1370

250 6,8

HF-MN-XP-915/915/150-H14 915x915x150 H14 99,995% 10,4 2470 250 12,0

HF-MN-XP-762/762/150-H14 762x762x150 H14 99,995% 20,8 1700

250 10,4

HF-MN-XP-610/1525/150-H14 610x1525x150 H14 99,995% 16,2 2750 250 13,2

HF-MN-XP-610/1220/150-H14 610x1220x150 H14 99,995% 15,6 2200

250 14,5HF-MN-XP-610/1830/150-H14 610x1830x150 H14 99,995% 20,8 3300
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Special Features
Product Code: HF-ML-XP
Frame: MDF 
Filter Media: Micro Glas Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): E10-H14
Faceguard: Optional
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt
Pleat Height: 100mm

Final Pressure Drop: 600 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration of incoming, outgoing and recirculation
air in ventilation systems such as clean rooms,
operating theatres and laboratories.

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
 Comprehensive range of standard sizes

HEPAFIL 150 - ML
MDF Frame EPA-HEPA Filters

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

250 3,2

HF-ML-XP-305/610/150-E10 305x610x150 E10 85,00% 9,0 1800 250 5,0

HF-ML-XP-305/305/150-E10 305x305x150 E10 85,00% 4,5 900

250 5,0

HF-ML-XP-457/610/150-E10 457x610x150 E10 85,00% 13,5 2700 250 6,0

HF-ML-XP-457/457/150-E10 457x457x150 E10 85,00% 10,1 2000

250 6,4

HF-ML-XP-575/575/150-E10 575x575x150 E10 85,00% 16,0 3200 250 6,6

HF-ML-XP-535/535/150-E10 535x535x150 E10 85,00% 13,8 2770

250 7,0

HF-ML-XP-610/762/150-E10 610x762x150 E10 85,00% 22,5 4500 250 7,6

HF-ML-XP-610/610/150-E10 610x610x150 E10 85,00% 18,0 3600

250 11,2

HF-ML-XP-610/1220/150-E10 610x1220x150 E10 85,00% 36,0 7200 250 13,0

HF-ML-XP-610/915/150-E10 610x915x150 E10 85,00% 27,0 5400

HF-ML-XP-305/610/150-E11 305x610x150 E11 95,00% 9,0 1550 250 5,0

HF-ML-XP-305/305/150-E11 305x305x150 E11 95,00% 4,5 775 250 3,2

250 5,0

HF-ML-XP-457/610/150-E11 457x610x150 E11 95,00% 13,5 2320 250

HF-ML-XP-457/457/150-E11 457x457x150 E11 95,00% 10,1 1750

6,0

HF-ML-XP-575/575/150-E11 575x575x150 E11 95,00% 16,0 2750 250 6,6

HF-ML-XP-535/535/150-E11 535x535x150 E11 95,00% 13,8 2385 250 6,4

250 7,0

HF-ML-XP-610/762/150-E11 610x762x150 E11 95,00% 22,5 3870 250 7,6

HF-ML-XP-610/610/150-E11 610x610x150 E11 95,00% 18,0 3100

250 11,2

HF-ML-XP-610/1220/150-E11 610x1220x150 E11 95,00% 36,0 6200 250 13,0

HF-ML-XP-610/915/150-E11 610x915x150 E11 95,00% 27,0 4650
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HEPAFIL 150 - ML
MDF Frame EPA-HEPA Filters

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

HF-ML-XP-305/610/150-E12 305x610x150 E12 99,50% 9,0 1120 250 5,0

HF-ML-XP-457/610/150-E12 457x610x150 E12 99,50%

HF-ML-XP-305/305/150-E12 305x305x150 E12 99,50% 4,5 560 250 3,2

HF-ML-XP-457/457/150-E12 457x457x150 E12 99,50% 10,1 1260 250 5,0

13,5 1680 250 6,0

HF-ML-XP-535/535/150-E12 535x535x150 E12 99,50% 13,8 1725 250 6,4

HF-ML-XP-610/610/150-E12 610x610x150 E12 99,50% 18,0 2250 250 7,0

HF-ML-XP-575/575/150-E12 575x575x150 E12 99,50% 16,0 1990 250 6,6

HF-ML-XP-610/762/150-E12 610x762x150 E12 99,50% 22,5 2800 250 7,6

HF-ML-XP-610/915/150-E12 610x915x150 E12 99,50% 27,0 3380 250 11,2

HF-ML-XP-610/1220/150-E12 610x1220x150 E12 99,50% 36,0 4500 250 13,0

HF-ML-XP-305/305/150-H13 305x305x150 H13 99,95% 4,5 475 250 3,2

HF-ML-XP-305/610/150-H13 305x610x150 H13 99,95% 9,0 950 250 5,0

HF-ML-XP-457/457/150-H13 457x457x150 H13 99,95% 10,0 1065 250 5,0

250 6,0

HF-ML-XP-535/535/150-H13 535x535x150 H13 99,95% 13,8 1460 250

HF-ML-XP-457/610/150-H13 457x610x150 H13 99,95% 13,5 1420

6,4

HF-ML-XP-575/575/150-H13 575x575x150 H13 99,95% 16,0 1690 250 6,6

250 7,0

HF-ML-XP-610/762/150-H13 610x762x150 H13 99,95% 22,5 2370 250 7,6

HF-ML-XP-610/610/150-H13 610x610x150 H13 99,95% 18,0 1900

250 11,2

HF-ML-XP-762/762/150-H13 762x762x150 H13 99,95% 28,1 2960 250 8,5

HF-ML-XP-610/915/150-H13 610x915x150 H13 99,95% 27,0 2850

250 15,0

HF-ML-XP-610/1220/150-H13 610x1220x150 H13 99,95% 36,0 3800 250 13,0

HF-ML-XP-915/915/150-H13 915x915x150 H13 99,95% 40,5 4275

250 16,5

HF-ML-XP-610/1830/150-H13 610x1830x150 H13 99,95% 54,0 5700 250 18,0

HF-ML-XP-610/1525/150-H13 610x1525x150 H13 99,95% 44,9 4750

HF-ML-XP-305/305/150-H14 305x305x150 H14 99,995% 4,5 400 250 3,2

250 5,0

HF-ML-XP-457/457/150-H14 457x457x150 H14 99,995% 10,0 900 250 5,0

HF-ML-XP-305/610/150-H14 305x610x150 H14 99,995% 9,0 800

250 6,0

HF-ML-XP-535/535/150-H14 535x535x150 H14 99,995% 13,8 1230 250 6,4

HF-ML-XP-457/610/150-H14 457x610x150 H14 99,995% 13,5 1200

250 6,6

HF-ML-XP-610/610/150-H14 610x610x150 H14 99,995% 18,0 1600 250 7,0

HF-ML-XP-575/575/150-H14 575x575x150 H14 99,995% 16,0 1425

250 7,6

HF-ML-XP-610/915/150-H14 610x915x150 H14 99,995% 27,0 2400 250 11,2

HF-ML-XP-610/762/150-H14 610x762x150 H14 99,995% 22,5 2000

250 8,5

HF-ML-XP-915/915/150-H14 915x915x150 H14 99,995% 40,5 3600 250 15,0

HF-ML-XP-762/762/150-H14 762x762x150 H14 99,995% 28,1 2500

250 13,0

HF-ML-XP-610/1525/150-H14 610x1525x150 H14 99,995% 44,9 4000 250 16,5

HF-ML-XP-610/1220/150-H14 610x1220x150 H14 99,995% 36,0 3200

250 18,0HF-ML-XP-610/1830/150-H14 610x1830x150 H14 99,995% 54,0 4800
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Special Features
Product Code: HF-ML-XP
Frame: MDF 
Filter Media: Micro Glas Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): E10-H14
Faceguard: Optional
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt
Pleat Height: 120mm

Final Pressure Drop: 600 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration of incoming, outgoing and recirculation
air in ventilation systems such as clean rooms,
operating theatres and laboratories.

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
 Comprehensive range of standard sizes

HEPAFIL 150 - MR
MDF Frame EPA-HEPA Filters

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

HF-MR-XP-305/305/150-E10 305x305x150 E10 85,00% 5,0 940 250 3,5

250 7,4

HF-MR-XP-457/457/150-E10 457x457x150 E10 85,00% 11,4 2100 250 8,0

HF-MR-XP-305/610/150-E10 305x610x150 E10 85,00% 10,0 1875

250 10,0

HF-MR-XP-535/535/150-E10 535x535x150 E10 85,00% 15,5 2885 250 10,5

HF-MR-XP-457/610/150-E10 457x610x150 E10 85,00% 15,0 2810

250 11,0

HF-MR-XP-610/610/150-E10 610x610x150 E10 85,00% 20,5 3750 250 11,5

HF-MR-XP-575/575/150-E10 575x575x150 E10 85,00% 18,0 3330

250 12,6HF-MR-XP-610/762/150-E10 610x762x150 E10 85,00% 25,2 4685

250 3,5

HF-MR-XP-305/610/150-E11 305x610x150 E11 95,00% 10,0 1575 250 7,4

HF-MR-XP-305/305/150-E11 305x305x150 E11 95,00% 5,0 785

250 8,0

HF-MR-XP-457/610/150-E11 457x610x150 E11 95,00% 15,0 2350 250 10,0

HF-MR-XP-457/457/150-E11 457x457x150 E11 95,00% 11,4 1760

250 10,5

HF-MR-XP-575/575/150-E11 575x575x150 E11 95,00% 18,0 2800 250 11,0

HF-MR-XP-535/535/150-E11 535x535x150 E11 95,00% 15,5 2420

250 11,5

HF-MR-XP-610/762/150-E11 610x762x150 E11 95,00% 25,2 3930 250 12,6

HF-MR-XP-610/610/150-E11 610x610x150 E11 95,00% 20,5 3150
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HEPAFIL 150 - MR
MDF Frame EPA-HEPA Filters

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

HF-MR-XP-305/610/150-E12 305x610x150 E12 99,50% 10,0 1200 250 7,4

HF-MR-XP-457/610/150-E12 457x610x150 E12 99,50%

HF-MR-XP-305/305/150-E12 305x305x150 E12 99,50% 5,0 600 250 3,5

HF-MR-XP-457/457/150-E12 457x457x150 E12 99,50% 11,4 1350 250 8,0

15,0 1800 250 10,0

250 10,5

HF-MR-XP-575/575/150-E12 575x575x150 E12 99,50% 18,0 2140 250

HF-MR-XP-535/535/150-E12 535x535x150 E12 99,50% 15,5 1850

11,0

HF-MR-XP-610/610/150-E12 610x610x150 E12 99,50% 20,5 2400 250 11,5

HF-MR-XP-610/762/150-E12 610x762x150 E12 99,50% 25,2 3000 250 12,6

HF-MR-XP-305/305/150-H13 305x305x150 H13 99,95% 5,0 535 250 3,5

HF-MR-XP-305/610/150-H13 305x610x150 H13 99,95% 10,0 1070 250 7,4

HF-MR-XP-457/457/150-H13 457x457x150 H13 99,95% 11,4 1200 250 8,0

250 10,0

HF-MR-XP-535/535/150-H13 535x535x150 H13 99,95% 15,5 1650 250

HF-MR-XP-457/610/150-H13 457x610x150 H13 99,95% 15,0 1600

10,5

HF-MR-XP-575/575/150-H13 575x575x150 H13 99,95% 18,0 1900 250 11,0

HF-MR-XP-610/610/150-H13 610x610x150 H13 99,95% 20,5 2140 250 11,5

250 12,6

HF-MR-XP-305/305/150-H14 305x305x150 H14 99,995% 5,0 470

HF-MR-XP-610/762/150-H13 610x762x150 H13 99,95% 25,2 2680

250 3,5

HF-MR-XP-305/610/150-H14 305x610x150 H14 99,995% 10,0 940 250 7,4

HF-MR-XP-457/457/150-H14 457x457x150 H14 99,995% 11,4 1050 250 8,0

HF-MR-XP-457/610/150-H14 457x610x150 H14 99,995% 15,0 1400 250 10,0

250 10,5

HF-MR-XP-575/575/150-H14 575x575x150 H14 99,995% 18,0 1670 250 11,0

HF-MR-XP-535/535/150-H14 535x535x150 H14 99,995% 15,5 1450

250 11,5

HF-MR-XP-610/762/150-H14 610x762x150 H14 99,995% 25,2 2340 250 12,6

HF-MR-XP-610/610/150-H14 610x610x150 H14 99,995% 20,5 1875

59



Special Features
Product Code: HF-MX-XP
Frame: MDF 
Filter Media: Micro Glas Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): E10-H14
Faceguard: Optional
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt
Pleat Height: 135mm

Final Pressure Drop: 600 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration of incoming, outgoing and recirculation
air in ventilation systems such as clean rooms,
operating theatres and laboratories.

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
 Comprehensive range of standard sizes

HEPAFIL 292 - MX
MDF Frame EPA-HEPA Filters

HF-MX-XP-305/610/292-E10 305x610x292 E10 85,00% 11,2 2100 250

HF-MX-XP-305/305/292-E10 305x305x292 E10 85,00% 5,6 1050

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

250 5,5

HF-MX-XP-457/457/292-E10 457x457x292 E10 85,00% 12,6 2360 250 9,5

250 11,0

HF-MX-XP-535/535/292-E10 535x535x292 E10 85,00% 17,2 3230 250 13,5

HF-MX-XP-457/610/292-E10 457x610x292 E10 85,00% 16,8 3150

250 14,0

HF-MX-XP-610/610/292-E10 610x610x292 E10 85,00% 22,5 4200 250 14,8

HF-MX-XP-575/575/292-E10 575x575x292 E10 85,00% 20,0 3730

250 15,5HF-MX-XP-610/762/292-E10 610x762x292 E10 85,00% 28,0 5250

250

HF-MX-XP-305/610/292-E11 305x610x292 E11 95,00% 11,2 1600 250

HF-MX-XP-305/305/292-E11 305x305x292 E11 95,00% 5,6 800

HF-MX-XP-457/610/292-E11 457x610x292 E11 95,00% 16,8 2400 250

HF-MX-XP-457/457/292-E11 457x457x292 E11 95,00% 12,6 1800 250

HF-MX-XP-610/610/292-E11 610x610x292 E11 95,00% 22,5 3200 250

250

250

HF-MX-XP-575/575/292-E11 575x575x292 E11 95,00% 20,0 2850 250

HF-MX-XP-535/535/292-E11 535x535x292 E11 95,00% 17,2 2460

HF-MX-XP-610/762/292-E11 610x762x292 E11 95,00% 28,0 4000

60
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HEPAFIL 292 - MX
MDF Frame EPA-HEPA Filters

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

250 5,5

HF-MX-XP-457/457/292-E12 457x457x292

HF-MX-XP-305/610/292-E12 305x610x292 E12 99,50% 11,2 1300

HF-MX-XP-305/305/292-E12 305x305x292 E12 99,50% 5,6 650

250 9,2

E12 99,50% 12,6 1500 250 9,5

HF-MX-XP-457/610/292-E12 457x610x292 E12 99,50% 16,8 1950 250 11,0

HF-MX-XP-575/575/292-E12 575x575x292 E12 99,50% 20,0 2310 250 14,0

HF-MX-XP-535/535/292-E12 535x535x292 E12 99,50% 17,2 2000 250 13,5

HF-MX-XP-610/610/292-E12 610x610x292 E12 99,50% 22,5 2600 250 14,8

HF-MX-XP-610/762/292-E12 610x762x292 E12 99,50% 28,0 3250 250 15,5

HF-MX-XP-305/305/292-H13 305x305x292 H13 99,95% 5,6 600 250 5,5

HF-MX-XP-305/610/292-H13 305x610x292 H13 99,95% 11,2 1200 250 9,2

HF-MX-XP-457/457/292-H13 457x457x292 H13 99,95% 12,6 1350 250 9,5

250 11,0

HF-MX-XP-535/535/292-H13 535x535x292 H13 99,95% 17,2 1850 250

HF-MX-XP-457/610/292-H13 457x610x292 H13 99,95% 16,8 1800

13,5

HF-MX-XP-575/575/292-H13 575x575x292 H13 99,95% 20,0 2130 250 14,0

250 14,8

HF-MX-XP-610/762/292-H13 610x762x292 H13 99,95% 28,0 3000 250 15,5

HF-MX-XP-610/610/292-H13 610x610x292 H13 99,95% 22,5 2400

HF-MX-XP-305/305/292-H14 305x305x292 H14 99,995% 5,6 550 250 5,5

250 9,2

HF-MX-XP-457/457/292-H14 457x457x292 H14 99,995% 12,6 1210 250 9,5

HF-MX-XP-305/610/292-H14 305x610x292 H14 99,995% 11,2 1075

250 11,0

HF-MX-XP-535/535/292-H14 535x535x292 H14 99,995% 17,2 1690 250 13,5

HF-MX-XP-457/610/292-H14 457x610x292 H14 99,995% 16,8 1610

250 14,0

HF-MX-XP-610/610/292-H14 610x610x292 H14 99,995% 22,5 2150 250 14,8

HF-MX-XP-575/575/292-H14 575x575x292 H14 99,995% 20,0 2000

250 15,5HF-MX-XP-610/762/292-H14 610x762x292 H14 99,995% 28,0 2750
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Special Features
Product Code: HF-MF-XP
Frame: MDF 
Filter Media: Micro Glas Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): E10-H14
Faceguard: Optional
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt
Pleat Height: 200mm

Final Pressure Drop: 600 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration of incoming, outgoing and recirculation
air in ventilation systems such as clean rooms,
operating theatres and laboratories.

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
 Comprehensive range of standard sizes

HEPAFIL 292 - MF
MDF Frame EPA-HEPA Filters

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

250 6,7

HF-MF-XP-305/610/292-E10 305x610x292 E10 85,00% 15,0 2500 250

HF-MF-XP-305/305/292-E10 305x305x292 E10 85,00% 7,5 1250

11,2

HF-MF-XP-457/457/292-E10 457x457x292 E10 85,00% 16,8 2800 250 11,6

250 13,5

HF-MF-XP-535/535/292-E10 535x535x292 E10 85,00% 22,8 3850 250 16,5

HF-MF-XP-457/610/292-E10 457x610x292 E10 85,00% 22,5 3750

250 17,2

HF-MF-XP-610/610/292-E10 610x610x292 E10 85,00% 30,0 5000 250 18,0

HF-MF-XP-575/575/292-E10 575x575x292 E10 85,00% 26,5 4440

250 18,8HF-MF-XP-610/762/292-E10 610x762x292 E10 85,00% 37,5 6300

250 6,7

HF-MF-XP-305/610/292-E11 305x610x292 E11 95,00% 15,0 2040 250

HF-MF-XP-305/305/292-E11 305x305x292 E11 95,00% 7,5 1000

11,2

HF-MF-XP-457/610/292-E11 457x610x292 E11 95,00% 22,5 3050 250 13,5

HF-MF-XP-457/457/292-E11 457x457x292 E11 95,00% 16,8 2250 250 11,6

250 18,0

250 18,8

250 16,5

HF-MF-XP-575/575/292-E11 575x575x292 E11 95,00% 26,5 3550 250

HF-MF-XP-535/535/292-E11 535x535x292 E11 95,00% 22,8 3080

17,2

HF-MF-XP-610/762/292-E11 610x762x292 E11 95,00% 37,5 5100

HF-MF-XP-610/610/292-E11 610x610x292 E11 95,00% 30,0 4050

64



HF-MF-XP-305/305/292-E12 250 6,7

HEPAFIL 292 - MF
MDF Frame EPA-HEPA Filters

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

HF-MF-XP-305/610/292-E12

305x305x292 E12 99,50% 7,5 800

250 11,2305x610x292 E12 99,50% 15,0 1600

Weight

(Kg)

HF-MF-XP-457/457/292-E12 457x457x292 E12 99,50% 16,8 1800 250 11,6

30,0 3250 250 18,0

HF-MF-XP-457/610/292-E12 457x610x292 E12 99,50% 22,5 2400 250 13,5

HF-MF-XP-575/575/292-E12 575x575x292 E12 99,50% 26,5 2845 250 17,2

HF-MF-XP-535/535/292-E12 535x535x292 E12 99,50% 22,8 2460 250 16,5

HF-MF-XP-610/762/292-E12 610x762x292 E12 99,50% 37,5 4050 250 18,8

HF-MF-XP-610/610/292-E12 610x610x292 E12 99,50%

HF-MF-XP-305/305/292-H13 305x305x292 H13 99,95% 7,5 750 250 6,7

HF-MF-XP-457/457/292-H13 457x457x292 H13 99,95% 16,8 1680 250 11,6

HF-MF-XP-305/610/292-H13 305x610x292 H13 99,95% 15,0 1500 250 11,2

250 17,2

250 18,0

250 13,5

HF-MF-XP-535/535/292-H13 535x535x292 H13 99,95% 22,8 2300 250

HF-MF-XP-457/610/292-H13 457x610x292 H13 99,95% 22,5 2250

16,5

HF-MF-XP-610/610/292-H13 610x610x292 H13 99,95% 30,0 3000

HF-MF-XP-575/575/292-H13 575x575x292 H13 99,95% 26,5 2665

HF-MF-XP-305/305/292-H14 305x305x292 H14 99,995% 7,5 660 250 6,7

HF-MF-XP-610/762/292-H13 610x762x292 H13 99,95% 37,5 3750 250 18,8

250 11,2

HF-MF-XP-457/457/292-H14 457x457x292 H14 99,995% 16,8 1450 250 11,6

HF-MF-XP-305/610/292-H14 305x610x292 H14 99,995% 15,0 1320

250 13,5

HF-MF-XP-535/535/292-H14 535x535x292 H14 99,995% 22,8 2030 250 16,5

HF-MF-XP-457/610/292-H14 457x610x292 H14 99,995% 22,5 1950

250 17,2

HF-MF-XP-610/610/292-H14 610x610x292 H14 99,995% 30,0 2600 250 18,0

HF-MF-XP-575/575/292-H14 575x575x292 H14 99,995% 26,5 2345

250 18,8HF-MF-XP-610/762/292-H14 610x762x292 H14 99,995% 37,5 3250
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HEPAFIL 292 - GX / AX
Metal Frame EPA-HEPA Filter

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

HF-GX-TP-305/610/292-E12 305x610x292 E12 99,50% 11,2 1300 250 9,0

HF-GX-TP-457/610/292-E12 457x610x292 E12 99,50%

HF-GX-TP-305/305/292-E12 305x305x292 E12 99,50% 5,6 650 250 4,9

HF-GX-TP-457/457/292-E12 457x457x292 E12 99,50% 12,6 1500 250 9,5

16,8 1950 250 11,0

250 13,8

HF-GX-TP-575/575/292-E12 575x575x292 E12 99,50% 20,0 2310 250

HF-GX-TP-535/535/292-E12 535x535x292 E12 99,50% 17,2 2000

14,5

HF-GX-TP-610/610/292-E12 610x610x292 E12 99,50% 22,5 2600 250 16,5

HF-GX-TP-610/762/292-E12 610x762x292 E12 99,50% 28,0 3250 250 17,8

HF-GX-TP-305/305/292-H13 305x305x292 H13 99,95% 5,6 600 250 4,9

HF-GX-TP-305/610/292-H13 305x610x292 H13 99,95% 11,2 1200 250 9,0

HF-GX-TP-457/457/292-H13 457x457x292 H13 99,95% 12,6 1350 250 9,5

250 11,0

HF-GX-TP-535/535/292-H13 535x535x292 H13 99,95% 17,2 1850 250

HF-GX-TP-457/610/292-H13 457x610x292 H13 99,95% 16,8 1800

13,8

HF-GX-TP-575/575/292-H13 575x575x292 H13 99,95% 20,0 2130 250 14,5

HF-GX-TP-610/610/292-H13 610x610x292 H13 99,95% 22,5 2400 250 16,5

250 17,8

HF-GX-TP-305/305/292-H14 305x305x292 H14 99,995% 5,6 550

HF-GX-TP-610/762/292-H13 610x762x292 H13 99,95% 28,0 3000

250 4,9

HF-GX-TP-305/610/292-H14 305x610x292 H14 99,995% 11,2 1075 250 9,0

HF-GX-TP-457/457/292-H14 457x457x292 H14 99,995% 12,6 1210 250 9,5

HF-GX-TP-457/610/292-H14 457x610x292 H14 99,995% 16,8 1610 250 11,0

250 13,8

HF-GX-TP-575/575/292-H14 575x575x292 H14 99,995% 20,0 2000 250 14,5

HF-GX-TP-535/535/292-H14 535x535x292 H14 99,995% 17,2 1690

250 16,5

HF-GX-TP-610/762/292-H14 610x762x292 H14 99,995% 28,0 2750 250 17,8

HF-GX-TP-610/610/292-H14 610x610x292 H14 99,995% 22,5 2150
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Special Features
Product Code: HF-GF-TP
Frame: Galvanized Steel / Aluminium
Filter Media: Micro Glas Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): E10-H14
Faceguard: Optional
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt
Pleat Height: 200mm

Final Pressure Drop: 600 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration of incoming, outgoing and recirculation
air in ventilation systems such as clean rooms,
operating theatres and laboratories.

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
 Comprehensive range of standard sizes

HEPAFIL 292 - GF / AF
Metal Frame EPA-HEPA Filter

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

HF-GF-TP-305/305/292-E10 305x305x292 E10 85,00% 7,5 1250 250 5,8

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

250 10,7

HF-GF-TP-457/457/292-E10 457x457x292 E10 85,00% 16,8 2800 250 11,3

HF-GF-TP-305/610/292-E10 305x610x292 E10 85,00% 15,0 2500

250 13,1

HF-GF-TP-535/535/292-E10 535x535x292 E10 85,00% 22,8 3850 250 16,4

HF-GF-TP-457/610/292-E10 457x610x292 E10 85,00% 22,5 3750

250 17,3

HF-GF-TP-610/610/292-E10 610x610x292 E10 85,00% 30,0 5000 250 19,6

HF-GF-TP-575/575/292-E10 575x575x292 E10 85,00% 26,5 4440

250 21,0HF-GF-TP-610/762/292-E10 610x762x292 E10 85,00% 37,5 6300

250 5,8

HF-GF-TP-305/610/292-E11 305x610x292 E11 95,00% 15,0 2040 250 10,7

HF-GF-TP-305/305/292-E11 305x305x292 E11 95,00% 7,5 1000

250 11,3

HF-GF-TP-457/610/292-E11 457x610x292 E11 95,00% 22,5 3050 250 13,1

HF-GF-TP-457/457/292-E11 457x457x292 E11 95,00% 16,8 2250

250 16,4

HF-GF-TP-575/575/292-E11 575x575x292 E11 95,00% 26,5 3550 250 17,3

HF-GF-TP-535/535/292-E11 535x535x292 E11 95,00% 22,8 3080

250 19,6

HF-GF-TP-610/762/292-E11 610x762x292 E11 95,00% 37,5 5100 250 21,0

HF-GF-TP-610/610/292-E11 610x610x292 E11 95,00% 30,0 4050
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HEPAFIL 292 - GF / AF
Metal Frame EPA-HEPA Filter

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

HF-GF-TP-305/610/292-E12 305x610x292 E12 99,50% 15,0 1600 250 10,7

HF-GF-TP-457/610/292-E12 457x610x292 E12 99,50%

HF-GF-TP-305/305/292-E12 305x305x292 E12 99,50% 7,5 800 250 5,8

HF-GF-TP-457/457/292-E12 457x457x292 E12 99,50% 16,8 1800 250 11,3

22,5 2400 250 13,1

250 16,4

HF-GF-TP-575/575/292-E12 575x575x292 E12 99,50% 26,5 2845 250

HF-GF-TP-535/535/292-E12 535x535x292 E12 99,50% 22,8 2460

17,3

HF-GF-TP-610/610/292-E12 610x610x292 E12 99,50% 30,0 3250 250 19,6

HF-GF-TP-610/762/292-E12 610x762x292 E12 99,50% 37,5 4050 250 21,0

HF-GF-TP-305/305/292-H13 305x305x292 H13 99,95% 7,5 750 250 5,8

HF-GF-TP-305/610/292-H13 305x610x292 H13 99,95% 15,0 1500 250 10,7

HF-GF-TP-457/457/292-H13 457x457x292 H13 99,95% 16,8 1680 250 11,3

250 13,1

HF-GF-TP-535/535/292-H13 535x535x292 H13 99,95% 22,8 2300 250

HF-GF-TP-457/610/292-H13 457x610x292 H13 99,95% 22,5 2250

16,4

HF-GF-TP-575/575/292-H13 575x575x292 H13 99,95% 26,5 2665 250 17,3

HF-GF-TP-610/610/292-H13 610x610x292 H13 99,95% 30,0 3000 250 19,6

250 21,0

HF-GF-TP-305/305/292-H14 305x305x292 H14 99,995% 7,5 660 250 5,8

HF-GF-TP-610/762/292-H13 610x762x292 H13 99,95% 37,5 3750

250 10,7

HF-GF-TP-457/457/292-H14 457x457x292 H14 99,995% 16,8 1450 250 11,3

HF-GF-TP-305/610/292-H14 305x610x292 H14 99,995% 15,0 1320

250 13,1

HF-GF-TP-535/535/292-H14 535x535x292 H14 99,995% 22,8 2030 250 16,4

HF-GF-TP-457/610/292-H14 457x610x292 H14 99,995% 22,5 1950

250 17,3

HF-GF-TP-610/610/292-H14 610x610x292 H14 99,995% 30,0 2600 250 19,6

HF-GF-TP-575/575/292-H14 575x575x292 H14 99,995% 26,5 2345

250 21,0HF-GF-TP-610/762/292-H14 610x762x292 H14 99,995% 37,5 3250
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Special Features
Product Code: WH-PH-TP
Frame: Plastic (PS)
Filter Media: Micro Glass Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): E10-H14
Faceguard: One Side
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt

Final Pressure Drop: 600 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration of incoming, outgoing and recirculation
air in ventilation systems such as clean rooms,
operating theatres and laboratories.

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
 Rigid construction filter used in narrow space

39

250 7,1WK-PH-TP-592/592/292-H13 592x592x292 H13 99,95% 18,0 2500

250 4,4

WK-PH-TP-492/592/292-H13 492x592x292 H13 99,95% 14,5 2100 250 5,2

WK-PH-TP-287/592/292-H13 287x592x292 H13 99,95% 9,0 1250

270 7,1WK-PH-TP-592/592/292-E12 592x592x292 E12 99,50% 18,0 3000

270 4,4

WK-PH-TP-492/592/292-E12 492x592x292 E12 99,50% 14,5 2470 270 5,2

WK-PH-TP-287/592/292-E12 287x592x292 E12 99,50% 9,0 1500

190 7,1WK-PH-TP-592/592/292-E11 592x592x292 E11 95,00% 18,0 3400

190 4,4

WK-PH-TP-492/592/292-E11 492x592x292 E11 95,00% 14,5 2800 190 5,2

WK-PH-TP-287/592/292-E11 287x592x292 E11 95,00% 9,0 1700

200 7,1WK-PH-TP-592/592/292-E10 592x592x292 E10 85,00% 18,0 4000

200 4,4

WK-PH-TP-492/592/292-E10 492x592x292 E10 85,00% 14,5 3300 200 5,2

WK-PH-TP-287/592/292-E10 287x592x292 E10 85,00% 9,0 2000

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

RIGIBAG  PH
W Compact EPA-HEPA Filter



Special Features
Product Code: WH-PH-TP
Frame: Galvanized Steel
Filter Media: Micro Glass Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): E10-H14
Faceguard: One Side
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt

Final Pressure Drop: 600 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration of incoming, outgoing and recirculation
air in ventilation systems such as clean rooms,
operating theatres and laboratories.

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
 Rigid construction filter used in narrow space
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250 7,1

WK-GH-TG-592/592/292-H13 592x592x292 H13 99,95% 18,0 2500 250 8,4

WK-GH-TG-492/592/292-H13 492x592x292 H13 99,95% 14,5 2100

WK-GH-TG-287/592/292-H13 287x592x292 H13 99,95% 9,0 1250 250 5,2

270 7,1

WK-GH-TG-592/592/292-E12 592x592x292 E12 99,50% 18,0 3000 270 8,4

WK-GH-TG-492/592/292-E12 492x592x292 E12 99,50% 14,5 2470

WK-GH-TG-287/592/292-E12 287x592x292 E12 99,50% 9,0 1500 270 5,2

190 7,1

WK-GH-TG-592/592/292-E11 592x592x292 E11 95,00% 18,0 3400 190 8,4

WK-GH-TG-492/592/292-E11 492x592x292 E11 95,00% 14,5 2800

WK-GH-TG-287/592/292-E11 287x592x292 E11 95,00% 9,0 1700 190 5,2

200 7,1

WK-GH-TG-592/592/292-E10 592x592x292 E10 85,00% 18,0 4000 200 8,4

WK-GH-TG-492/592/292-E10 492x592x292 E10 85,00% 14,5 3300

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

WK-GH-TG-287/592/292-E10 287x592x292 E10 85,00% 9,0 2000 200 5,2

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

RIGIBAG  GH
Metal Frame W Compact EPA-HEPA Filter



Special Features
Product Code: HS-GS-XP
Frame: Galvanized Steel - No Flange
Filter Media: Micro Glass Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): H13-H14
Faceguard:
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: GS:7mm Corrugated Aluminium

GH:4mm Corrugated Aluminium

Final Pressure Drop: 450 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration of incoming, outgoing and recirculation
air in ventilation systems such as clean rooms,
operating theatres and laboratories.

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
 Rigid construction filter used in narrow space

GS- Standard Capacity

GH- High Capacity

FRAME MODEL: WITHOUT FLANGE -XP REVERSE FLANGE-RP
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SINGLE FLANGE-TP DOUBLE FLANGE-DP

14,2

260

12,8

HS-GH-XP-610/610/292-H14 610x610x292 H14 99,995% 22,5 2250

240

14,2

HS-GH-XP-305/610/292-H14 305x610x292 H14 99,995% 10,5 1125 260 8,9

8,999,95% 10,5 1250 240

7,2

HS-GH-XP-610/610/292-H13 610x610x292 H13 99,95% 22,5 2500

HS-GH-XP-305/610/292-H13 305x610x292 H13

260

HS-GS-XP-610/610/292-H14 610x610x292 H14 99,995% 14,0 1500 260

HS-GS-XP-305/610/292-H14 305x610x292 H14 99,995% 7,0 750

HS-GS-XP-305/610/292-H13 305x610x292 H13 99,95% 7,0 750 7,2240

240HS-GS-XP-610/610/292-H13 610x610x292 H13 99,95% 14,0 1500 12,8

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

HEPA_AS-XP

99,95 % - 99,995% 

Deep Pleat EPA-HEPA Filters / No Flange



Special Features
Product Code: HS-GS-XP
Frame: Galvanized Steel - Single Flange
Filter Media: Micro Glass Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): H13-H14
Faceguard:
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: GS:7mm Corrugated Aluminium

GH:4mm Corrugated Aluminium

Final Pressure Drop: 450 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration of incoming, outgoing and recirculation
air in ventilation systems such as clean rooms,
operating theatres and laboratories.

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
 Rigid construction filter used in narrow space

GS- Standard Capacity

GH- High Capacity

FRAME MODEL: WITHOUT FLANGE -XP REVERSE FLANGE-RP

9,6

HS-GH-TP-592/592/292-H14 592x592x292 H14 99,995% 22,5 2250 260 15,4
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HS-GH-TP-287/592/292-H14 287x592x292 H14 99,995% 10,5 1125 260

240 15,4HS-GH-TP-592/592/292-H13 592x592x292 H13 99,95% 22,5 2500

260 14,0

HS-GH-TP-287/592/292-H13 287x592x292 H13 99,95% 10,5 1250 240 9,6

HS-GS-TP-592/592/292-H14 592x592x292 H14 99,995% 14,0 1500

Weight

(Kg)

HS-GS-TP-287/592/292-H14 287x592x292 H14 99,995% 7,0 750 260 7,9

240 14,0HS-GS-TP-592/592/292-H13 592x592x292 H13 99,95% 14,0 1500

HS-GS-TP-287/592/292-H13 287x592x292 H13 99,95% 7,0 750 240 7,9

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

SINGLE FLANGE-TP DOUBLE FLANGE-DP

HEPA_AS-TP

99,95 % - 99,995% 

Deep Pleat EPA-HEPA Filters / Single Flange



Special Features
Product Code: HS-GS-XP
Frame: Galvanized Steel - Double Flange
Filter Media: Micro Glass Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): H13-H14
Faceguard:
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: GS:7mm Corrugated Aluminium

GH:4mm Corrugated Aluminium

Final Pressure Drop: 450 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration of incoming, outgoing and recirculation
air in ventilation systems such as clean rooms,
operating theatres and laboratories.

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
 Rigid construction filter used in narrow space

GS- Standard Capacity

GH- High Capacity

FRAME MODEL: WITHOUT FLANGE -XP REVERSE FLANGE-RP
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260 10,2

HS-GH-DP-592/592/292-H14 592x592x292 H14 99,995% 22,5 2250 260 16,3

HS-GH-DP-287/592/292-H14 287x592x292 H14 99,995% 10,5 1125

240 10,2

HS-GH-DP-592/592/292-H13 592x592x292 H13 99,95% 22,5 2500 240 16,3

HS-GH-DP-287/592/292-H13 287x592x292 H13 99,95% 10,5 1250

260 8,3

HS-GS-DP-592/592/292-H14 592x592x292 H14 99,995% 14,0 1500 260 14,8

HS-GS-DP-287/592/292-H14 287x592x292 H14 99,995% 7,0 750

HS-GS-DP-592/592/292-H13 592x592x292 H13 99,95% 14,0 1500 240 14,8

HS-GS-DP-287/592/292-H13 287x592x292 H13 99,95% 7,0 750

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

240 8,3

SINGLE FLANGE-TP DOUBLE FLANGE-DP

HEPA_AS-DP

99,95 % - 99,995% 

Deep Pleat EPA-HEPA Filters / Double Flange



Special Features
Product Code: HF-AN-DP
Frame: Extruded Anodized Aluminium
Filter Media: Micro Glas Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): E10-H14
Faceguard: Optional
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt
Pleat Height: 50mm

Final Pressure Drop: 600 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration for clean rooms, hoods and units
with laminar flow

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Painted aluminium protection grids on both sides
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
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95,00% 15,6 900 70 6,1

HF-AN-DP-610/762/66-E11 610x762x66 E11 95,00% 13,0 750

70 3,2

HF-AN-DP-610/610/66-E11 610x610x66 E11 95,00% 10,4 600 70 4,1

HF-AN-DP-457/610/66-E11 457x610x66 E11 95,00% 7,8 450

70 4,6

HF-AN-DP-610/915/66-E11 610x915x66 E11

HF-AN-DP-457/457/66-E11 457x457x66 E11 95,00% 5,8 335 70 2,7

2,6

HF-AN-DP-305/305/66-E11 305x305x66 E11 95,00% 2,6 150

300

50 6,1

HF-AN-DP-762/762/66-E10 762x762x66 E10 85,00% 16,2 935 50 6,5

HF-AN-DP-610/915/66-E10 610x915x66 E10 85,00% 15,6 900

50 4,1

HF-AN-DP-610/762/66-E10 610x762x66 E10 85,00% 13,0 750 50 4,6

HF-AN-DP-610/610/66-E10 610x610x66 E10 85,00% 10,4 600

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)
Filter Class

EN 1822

50 2,7

HF-AN-DP-457/610/66-E10 457x610x66 E10 85,00% 7,8 450 50 3,2

HF-AN-DP-457/457/66-E10 457x457x66 E10 85,00% 5,8 335

50 1,5

HF-AN-DP-305/610/66-E10 305x610x66 E10 85,00% 5,2 300 50 2,6

HF-AN-DP-305/305/66-E10 305x305x66 E10 85,00% 2,6 150

Efficiency
(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 
Drop

(Pa)

Weight
(Kg)

HEPAFLO 66 - AN
Aluminium Frame EPA-HEPA-ULPA Filters

HF-AN-DP-610/1220/66-E10 610x1220x66 E10 85,00% 20,8 1200 50 7,3

HF-AN-DP-762/762/66-E11 762x762x66 E11 95,00% 16,2 935 70 6,5

70 1,5

HF-AN-DP-305/610/66-E11 305x610x66 E11 95,00% 5,2 70

610x1220x66 E11 95,00% 20,8 1200 70 7,3HF-AN-DP-610/1220/66-E11
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140 6,5

HF-AN-DP-610/1220/66-U15 610x1220x66 U15 99,9995% 20,8 1200 140 7,3

HF-AN-DP-762/762/66-U15 762x762x66 U15 99,9995% 16,2 935

140 4,6

HF-AN-DP-610/915/66-U15 610x915x66 U15 99,9995% 15,6 900 140 6,1

HF-AN-DP-610/762/66-U15 610x762x66 U15 99,9995% 13,0 750

140 3,2

HF-AN-DP-610/610/66-U15 610x610x66 U15 99,9995% 10,4 600 140 4,1

HF-AN-DP-457/610/66-U15 457x610x66 U15 99,9995% 7,8 450

HF-AN-DP-457/457/66-U15 457x457x66 U15 99,9995% 5,8 335 140 2,7

HF-AN-DP-305/610/66-U15 305x610x66 U15 99,9995% 5,2 300

HF-AN-DP-305/305/66-U15 305x305x66 U15 99,9995% 2,6 150 140 1,5

140 2,6

125 6,5

HF-AN-DP-610/1220/66-H14 610x1220x66 H14 99,995% 20,8 1200 125 7,3

HF-AN-DP-762/762/66-H14 762x762x66 H14 99,995% 16,2 935

125 4,6

HF-AN-DP-610/915/66-H14 610x915x66 H14 99,995% 15,6 900 125 6,1

HF-AN-DP-610/762/66-H14 610x762x66 H14 99,995% 13,0 750

125 2,6

HF-AN-DP-457/457/66-H14 457x457x66 H14 99,995% 5,8 335 125 2,7

HF-AN-DP-305/610/66-H14 305x610x66 H14 99,995% 5,2 300

HF-AN-DP-305/305/66-H14 305x305x66 H14 99,995% 2,6 150 125 1,5

100 6,5

HF-AN-DP-610/1220/66-H13 610x1220x66 H13 99,95% 20,8 1200 100 7,3

HF-AN-DP-762/762/66-H13 762x762x66 H13 99,95% 16,2 935

4,6

HF-AN-DP-610/915/66-H13 610x915x66 H13 99,95% 15,6 900 100 6,1

100 4,1HF-AN-DP-610/610/66-H13 610x610x66 H13 99,95% 10,4 600

HF-AN-DP-457/610/66-H13 457x610x66 H13 99,95% 7,8 450 100 3,2

HF-AN-DP-457/457/66-H13 457x457x66 H13 99,95% 5,8 335 100 2,7

100 1,5

HF-AN-DP-305/610/66-H13 305x610x66 H13 99,95% 5,2 300 100

HF-AN-DP-305/305/66-H13 305x305x66 H13 99,95% 2,6 150

2,6

HF-AN-DP-610/1220/66-E12 610x1220x66 E12 99,50% 20,8 1200 95 7,3

HF-AN-DP-762/762/66-E12 762x762x66 E12 99,50% 16,2 935 95 6,5

HF-AN-DP-610/915/66-E12 610x915x66 E12 99,50% 15,6 900 95 6,1

HF-AN-DP-610/762/66-E12 610x762x66 E12 99,50% 13,0 750 95 4,6

450 95 3,2

HF-AN-DP-610/610/66-E12 610x610x66 E12 99,50% 10,4 600 95 4,1

HF-AN-DP-457/457/66-E12 457x457x66 E12 99,50% 5,8 335 95 2,7

HF-AN-DP-305/305/66-E12 305x305x66 E12 99,50% 2,6 150 95 1,5

HEPAFLO 66 - AN

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

HF-AN-DP-305/610/66-E12 305x610x66 E12 99,50% 5,2 300 95 2,6

HF-AN-DP-457/610/66-E12 457x610x66 E12 99,50% 7,8

Aluminium Frame EPA-HEPA-ULPA Filters

HF-AN-DP-610/610/66-H14 610x610x66 H14 99,995% 10,4 600 125 4,1

HF-AN-DP-457/610/66-H14 457x610x66 H14 99,995% 7,8 450 125 3,2

HF-AN-DP-610/762/66-H13 610x762x66 H13 99,95% 13,0 750 100



Special Features
Product Code: HF-AM-DP
Frame: Extruded Anodized Aluminium
Filter Media: Micro Glas Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): E10-H14
Faceguard: One Side / Both Side
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt
Pleat Height: 75mm

Final Pressure Drop: 600 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration for clean rooms, hoods and units
with laminar flow

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Painted aluminium protection grids on both sides
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
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45 10,6

HF-AM-DP-610/1220/125-E11 610x1220x125 E11 95,00% 24,8 1200 45 12,1

HF-AM-DP-762/762/125-E11 762x762x125 E11 95,00% 19,2 935

HF-AM-DP-610/915/125-E11 610x915x125 E11 95,00% 18,6 900 45 10,0

HF-AM-DP-610/762/125-E11 610x762x125 E11 95,00% 15,5 750 45 7,6

45 5,3

HF-AM-DP-610/610/125-E11 610x610x125 E11 95,00% 12,4 600 45

HF-AM-DP-457/610/125-E11 457x610x125 E11 95,00% 9,4 450

6,8

HF-AM-DP-457/457/125-E11 457x457x125 E11 95,00% 7,0 335 45 4,4

45 2,6

HF-AM-DP-305/610/125-E11 305x610x125 E11 95,00% 6,2 300 45 4,2

HF-AM-DP-305/305/125-E11 305x305x125 E11 95,00% 3,1 150

35 10,6

HF-AM-DP-610/1220/125-E10 610x1220x125 E10 85,00% 24,8 1200 35 12,1

HF-AM-DP-762/762/125-E10 762x762x125 E10 85,00% 19,2 935

35 7,6

HF-AM-DP-610/915/125-E10 610x915x125 E10 85,00% 18,6 900 35 10,0

HF-AM-DP-610/762/125-E10 610x762x125 E10 85,00% 15,5 750

35 5,3

HF-AM-DP-610/610/125-E10 610x610x125 E10 85,00% 12,4 600 35 6,8

HF-AM-DP-457/610/125-E10 457x610x125 E10 85,00% 9,4 450

HF-AM-DP-457/457/125-E10 457x457x125 E10 85,00% 7,0 335 35 4,4

HF-AM-DP-305/610/125-E10 305x610x125 E10 85,00% 6,2 300

HF-AM-DP-305/305/125-E10 305x305x125 E10 85,00% 3,1 150 35 2,6

35 4,2

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

HEPAFLO 125 - AM
Aluminium Frame EPA-HEPA-ULPA Filters



Aluminium Frame EPA-HEPA-ULPA Filters
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120 10,6

HF-AM-DP-610/1220/125-U15 610x1220x125 U15 99,9995% 24,8 1200 120 12,1

HF-AM-DP-762/762/125-U15 762x762x125 U15 99,9995% 19,2 935

120 7,6

HF-AM-DP-610/915/125-U15 610x915x125 U15 99,9995% 18,6 900 120 10,0

HF-AM-DP-610/762/125-U15 610x762x125 U15 99,9995% 15,5 750

120 5,3

HF-AM-DP-610/610/125-U15 610x610x125 U15 99,9995% 12,4 600 120 6,8

HF-AM-DP-457/610/125-U15 457x610x125 U15 99,9995% 9,4 450

120 4,2

HF-AM-DP-457/457/125-U15 457x457x125 U15 99,9995% 7,0 335 120 4,4

HF-AM-DP-305/610/125-U15 305x610x125 U15 99,9995% 6,2 300

100 12,1

HF-AM-DP-305/305/125-U15 305x305x125 U15 99,9995% 3,1 150 120 2,6

HF-AM-DP-610/1220/125-H14 610x1220x125 H14 99,995% 24,8 1200

100 10,0

HF-AM-DP-762/762/125-H14 762x762x125 H14 99,995% 19,2 935 100 10,6

HF-AM-DP-610/915/125-H14 610x915x125 H14 99,995% 18,6 900

100 6,8

HF-AM-DP-610/762/125-H14 610x762x125 H14 99,995% 15,5 750 100 7,6

HF-AM-DP-610/610/125-H14 610x610x125 H14 99,995% 12,4 600

100 4,4

HF-AM-DP-457/610/125-H14 457x610x125 H14 99,995% 9,4 450 100 5,3

HF-AM-DP-457/457/125-H14 457x457x125 H14 99,995% 7,0 335

100 2,6

HF-AM-DP-305/610/125-H14 305x610x125 H14 99,995% 6,2 300 100 4,2

HF-AM-DP-305/305/125-H14 305x305x125 H14 99,995% 3,1 150

85 12,1HF-AM-DP-610/1220/125-H13 610x1220x125 H13 99,95% 24,8 1200

HF-AM-DP-762/762/125-H13 762x762x125 H13 99,95% 19,2 935 85 10,6

HF-AM-DP-610/915/125-H13 610x915x125 H13 99,95% 18,6 900

HF-AM-DP-610/762/125-H13 610x762x125 H13 99,95% 15,5 750 85 7,6

85 10,0

HF-AM-DP-610/610/125-H13 610x610x125 H13 99,95% 12,4 600 85 6,8

85 4,4

HF-AM-DP-457/610/125-H13 457x610x125 H13 99,95% 9,4 450 85

HF-AM-DP-457/457/125-H13 457x457x125 H13 99,95% 7,0 335

5,3

HF-AM-DP-305/610/125-H13 305x610x125 H13 99,95% 6,2 300 85 4,2

HF-AM-DP-305/305/125-H13 305x305x125 H13 99,95% 3,1 150 85 2,6

HF-AM-DP-610/1220/125-E12 610x1220x125 E12 99,50% 24,8 1200 75 12,1

HF-AM-DP-762/762/125-E12 762x762x125 E12 99,50% 19,2 935 75 10,6

HF-AM-DP-610/915/125-E12 610x915x125 E12 99,50% 18,6 900 75 10,0

HF-AM-DP-610/762/125-E12 610x762x125 E12 99,50% 15,5 750 75 7,6

450 75 5,3

HF-AM-DP-610/610/125-E12 610x610x125 E12 99,50% 12,4 600 75 6,8

HF-AM-DP-457/457/125-E12 457x457x125 E12 99,50% 7,0 335 75 4,4

HF-AM-DP-305/305/125-E12 305x305x125 E12 99,50% 3,1 150 75 2,6

HEPAFLO 125 - AM

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

HF-AM-DP-305/610/125-E12 305x610x125 E12 99,50% 6,2 300 75 4,2

HF-AM-DP-457/610/125-E12 457x610x125 E12 99,50% 9,4



Special Features
Product Code: HF-AL-DP
Frame: Extruded Anodized Aluminium
Filter Media: Micro Glas Fiber
Efficiency (EN1822): E10-H14
Faceguard: One Side / Both Side
Gasket: Flat EPDM / Endless polyurethane
Bonding Media: Two component polyurethane
Pleat Separator: Hotmelt
Pleat Height: 100mm

Final Pressure Drop: 600 Pa
Max. Temperature: 80°C

Applications
 Final filtration for clean rooms, hoods and units
with laminar flow

Advantages
 Minipleat design ensures low resistance to airflow
 Painted aluminium protection grids on both sides
 Very high efficiecny with optimum air flow rate
 Different gasket model for leak free installation
 Individual test certificate according to EN 1822
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40 11,4

HF-AL-DP-610/1220/125-E11 610x1220x125 E11 95,00% 36,0 1200 40 12,9

HF-AL-DP-762/762/125-E11 762x762x125 E11 95,00% 28,2 935

HF-AL-DP-610/915/125-E11 610x915x125 E11 95,00% 27,0 900 40 10,7

HF-AL-DP-610/762/125-E11 610x762x125 E11 95,00% 22,5 750 40 8,1

40 5,7

HF-AL-DP-610/610/125-E11 610x610x125 E11 95,00% 18,0 600 40

HF-AL-DP-457/610/125-E11 457x610x125 E11 95,00% 13,5 450

7,3

HF-AL-DP-457/457/125-E11 457x457x125 E11 95,00% 10,2 335 40 4,7

40 2,8

HF-AL-DP-305/610/125-E11 305x610x125 E11 95,00% 9,0 300 40 4,5

HF-AL-DP-305/305/125-E11 305x305x125 E11 95,00% 4,5 150

30 11,4

HF-AL-DP-610/1220/125-E10 610x1220x125 E10 85,00% 36,0 1200 30 12,9

HF-AL-DP-762/762/125-E10 762x762x125 E10 85,00% 28,2 935

30 8,1

HF-AL-DP-610/915/125-E10 610x915x125 E10 85,00% 27,0 900 30 10,7

HF-AL-DP-610/762/125-E10 610x762x125 E10 85,00% 22,5 750

30 5,7

HF-AL-DP-610/610/125-E10 610x610x125 E10 85,00% 18,0 600 30 7,3

HF-AL-DP-457/610/125-E10 457x610x125 E10 85,00% 13,5 450

HF-AL-DP-457/457/125-E10 457x457x125 E10 85,00% 10,2 335 30 4,7

HF-AL-DP-305/610/125-E10 305x610x125 E10 85,00% 9,0 300

HF-AL-DP-305/305/125-E10 305x305x125 E10 85,00% 4,5 150 30 2,8

30 4,5

Product Code
Dimensions

(mm)

Filter Class

EN 1822

Efficiency

(MPPS %)

Media Area 
(m²)

Air Flow
(m³/h)

Pressure 

Drop

(Pa)

Weight

(Kg)

HEPAFLO 125 - AL
Aluminium Frame EPA-HEPA-ULPA Filters




